MELAWATI 10K RUN 2015

(2015-0

5-24)

Category Results

Location: Taman Melawati, Kuala Lumpur Temp: 28°C Weather: Cloudy

Category:
RkCat
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: A - MEN OPEN 10KM

Bib
1373
1380
1353
1131
1005
1138
1569
1096
1226
1066
1386
1260
1101
1338
1406
1409
1064
1115
1223
1475
1184
1464
1213
1387
1237
1315
1354
1253
1476
1135
1035
1430
1199
1263
1358
1095
1443
1401
1393
1144
1234
1547
1220
1065
1194
1143
1006
1052
1300
1112
1269
1009
1390
1502
1503
1339
1369
1003
1307
1107
1461
1438
1218
1136
1402
1426
1359
1063
1524
1042
1374
1183
1073
1400
1188
1297
1272
1014
1528
1244
1191
1283
1258
1446
1355
1480
1474
1148
1540
1350
1090
1311
1511

Name

MUHAMMAD ASDI BIN WEDING
MUHAMMAD FIRDAUS NOR OTHMAN
MUHAMAD HAZIQ BIN HAMZAH
GOH WEI JIAN

ABDUL HAKEEM AIMAN

HARRY SHAHRIZAN BIN ROMLE
MOHD SHAHRULWAZAN BIN MOHD AMIN
CHONG XIN JIAN

MDNAAM NASTAIEN B AHMAD TERMAZI
AZRULHISYAM HUSSIN
MUHAMMAD HASRIZAL

MOHD AIZAT MOHD NORDIN

DANIEL PHANG KIM ONN

MOHD SULAIMAN BIN MOHD NOH
MUHD RAHMAN BIN WAHID
MUZAFFAR BIN MANSOR

AZRIL BIN BUHARI

FAIRUZEN MUSTAFAR

MASAAKI OTAKE

STEVEN TANG Tl KHOON

KORI AHMAD

SHINJI UEHARA

LOO CHIK THEN

MUHAMMAD HAZIM BIN HAMZAH
MOHAMAD SHAH ISKANDAR BIN SALLEH
MOHD NAZIM BIN MOHD MOKHTAR
MUHAMAD KHAIRUL SYAHMI BIN MOHAMAD YUSOP
MOHAMMAD SHAFIQ BIN ROSLI
SUHEZRENSHAH B SALAMON
HAMIZAN BIN HARIRI

AKMAL BIN SUMARDI

PRABAGARAN AMMUDASE

LIEW TZE YEAN

MOHD AMIRUL BIN AZAAN
MUHAMAD SYAFIQ BIN SULAIMAN
CHONG WING WAI

ROY YEOW

MUHAMMAD YUSUP BIN ALI UMAR
MUHAMMAD NAZMEER B MOHD NOORDIN
HIEW KOK HEONG

MOHAMAD AFIQ BIN MOHD JUHARI
ZULKIFLI MOHAMAF

M.NOORFATTA

AZRIL IZAIDI BIN ZULKIFLY

LEO WA

HEW KAR HWA

ABDUL HALIM NASRI

ARMIN BIN ANUAR

MOHD HASRUL IZWAN B WAHID
EZHAN SALLEH

MOHD AZAM ARIFFIN

ABDUL MUNIR ABDUL KARIM
MUHAMMAD IMRAN BIN KAMARUL ASRI
UMAR NURFITRI BAHARUDIN
VERNON STANLEY NG YUAN KEAT
MOHD SYAFIQ BIN ROSLEE
MUHAMMAD AKMAL BIN SHOBRI
ABD RAHMAN BIN MOHAMAD GHAZALI
MOHD JAMIL BIN MD HASSANI
EERFAN FIRAZI

SHAZRUL AFENDI BIN NORIZAN
REBECCA ANAK TUNGGAU

LOW TECK YONG

HANAFI ABU HASSAN

MUHAMMAD ZAKWAN BIN ZULKIFLI
PANG CHE KONG

MUHAMAD TAUFIQ BIN RAMLY

AZRI RUSYDAN ROSLI

YAP HZIEN CHAUX

AMIRUL AZHAR MOHD AZIZAN
MUHAMMAD AZHAR BIN SADON
KOK HUEI MIN

CHARLSTON LAU WAI KHIEN
MUHAMMAD YUSOF BIN HALIMI
LEE CHUN HOOI

MOHD HAIRULZAMAN

MOHD AZRUL BIN AHMAD

ADAM LUTFIE BIN MOHD BAKRI

YEE HOONG HING (JASON)
MOHAMMAD AQIL BIN M FATHIL
LEE KAH HUNG

MOHD FAKROL RAZI B. ABU BAKAR
MOHD ADIE MAHAYUDIN

SAIFOL KHUSHAIREE BIN ABDUL KHADIR
MUHAMAD SHARIZAN ABDUL GHANI
SYAFIQROSLI

STEVEN LAl KWAN KEAT

HO TZE HIUNG

ZAKI ZAINURI

MUHAMAD FARAHAN BIN YUSOFF
CHONG JIA HAU

MOHD KHAIRUL AZIZI

WAN NOORHISHAM WAN IBRAHIM

Official_Time
00:34:57
00:35:28
00:37:14
00:39:19
00:39:37
00:39:46
00:39:59
00:40:34
00:41:15
00:41:35
00:41:37
00:41:57
00:42:21
00:42:46
00:43:21
00:43:33
00:43:43
00:44:16
00:44:22
00:44:38
00:44:50
00:44:52
00:44:59
00:45:37
00:46:06
00:46:07
00:46:13
00:46:40
00:46:47
00:46:48
00:47:02
00:47:06
00:47:25
00:47:37
00:47:40
00:47:46
00:48:00
00:48:23
00:48:48
00:49:00
00:49:01
00:49:09
00:49:11
00:49:12
00:49:15
00:49:28
00:49:44
00:50:03
00:50:04
00:50:05
00:50:32
00:50:39
00:51:08
00:51:12
00:51:24
00:51:31
00:51:37
00:51:40
00:51:42
00:51:42
00:51:50
00:51:58
00:52:02
00:52:08
00:52:11
00:52:17
00:52:17
00:52:18
00:52:37
00:52:37
00:52:40
00:52:42
00:52:43
00:52:58
00:53:00
00:53:01
00:53:04
00:53:11
00:53:15
00:53:28
00:53:28
00:53:32
00:53:38
00:53:40
00:53:45
00:53:47
00:53:59
00:54:02
00:54:08
00:54:09
00:54:17
00:54:17
00:54:38

Net_Time
0:34:54
0:35:24
0:37:10
0:39:16
0:39:34
0:39:42
0:39:48
0:40:23
0:41:07
0:41:32
0:41:32
0:41:49
0:41:54
0:42:38
0:43:18
0:42:47
0:43:36
0:44:12
0:43:36
0:44:24
0:44:42
0:44:10
0:44:54
0:45:30
0:45:58
0:46:03
0:45:59
0:46:32
0:46:11
0:46:32
0:46:30
0:47:00
0:47:21
0:47:25
0:47:16
0:46:47
0:47:30
0:48:19
0:48:40
0:48:55
0:48:39
0:47:55
0:48:05
0:49:09
0:48:40
0:49:24
0:49:41
0:49:46
0:49:45
0:49:57
0:49:04
0:50:31
0:50:54
0:51:05
0:51:20
0:51:21
0:51:29
0:50:40
0:51:09
0:51:28
0:51:31
0:51:54
0:51:18
0:51:58
0:51:24
0:51:20
0:51:42
0:51:58
0:52:22
0:50:19
0:52:21
0:52:05
0:52:36
0:52:09
0:51:57
0:52:57
0:52:55
0:53:05
0:53:06
0:52:38
0:52:38
0:53:18
0:52:56
0:53:13
0:53:11
0:53:38
0:53:20
0:53:01
0:53:24
0:53:57
0:53:14
0:54:08
0:54:32

CheckPoint_Time

Start_Time
7:10:14
7:10:14
7:10:14
7:10:14
7:10:14
7:10:15
7:10:22
7:10:21
7:10:18
7:10:14
7:10:15
7:10:19
7:10:37
7:10:19
7:10:14
7:10:57
7:10:18
7:10:14
7:10:57
7:10:25
7:10:19
7:10:52
7:10:16
7:10:18
7:10:19
7:10:14
7:10:24
7:10:19
7:10:47
7:10:27
7:10:43
7:10:17
7:10:14
7:10:23
7:10:35
7:11:10
7:10:41
7:10:15
7:10:19
7:10:16
7:10:33
7))
7:11:17
7:10:14
7:10:46
7:10:14
7:10:14
7:10:28
7:10:30
7:10:19
7:11:39
7:10:18
7:10:24
7:10:17
7:10:14
7:10:22
7:10:19
7:11:10
7:10:44
7:10:25
7:10:30
7:10:14
7:10:55
7:10:21
7:10:57
7:11:.07
7:10:46
7:10:31
7:10:25
1229)
7:10:30
7:10:48
7:10:18
7:10:59
7:11:14
7:10:14
7:10:19
7:10:17
7:10:19
7:11:02
7:11:01
7:10:25
7:10:53
7:10:38
7:10:45
7:10:20
7:10:50
7:11:11
7:10:56
7:10:23
7:11:14
7:10:20
7:10:17

Remark



94
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97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194

1501
1089
1362
1391
1399
1211
1060
1530
1075
1460
1229
1055
1368
1145
1453
1254
1405
1377
1520
1423
1132
1340
1298
1302
1356
1372
1034
1532
1074
1435
1059
1257
1033
1011
1116
1120
1471
1397
1091
1231
1010
1392
1158
1004
1494
1077
1043
1067
1422
1437
1470
1323
1472
1133
1529
1486
1324
1017
1118
1394
1534
1278
1111
1207
1473
1303
1196
1477
1228
1551
1080
1177
1153
1415
1197
1123
1469
1209
1217
1028
1250
1221
1212
1171
1317
1134
1533
1557
1410
1395
1001
1379
1105
1139
1291
1333
1489
1407
1243
1485
1156

TONG LI KEONG

CHOIR WEI LUN

MUHAMAD ZUBIR BIN AMINUDDIN
MUHAMMAD IZZAT BIN MOHD IZAHAR
MUHAMMAD WAZIZ| AFIFI
LOGAMURTHI RAJA MOORTHI
AZRAEI BIN RAMLI

YEONG JENNING

CHE MOHD FATAH BIN CHE LAH
SHAUN WEE PANG KEN

MICHLEE RICHELL CHRISTOPHER
ATLEY LAW

MUHAMMAD AFFIQ HAIKAL BIN ZAINAL ABIDIN

HIROSHI YAGI

SENG SHENG HWA

MOHAMMAD TAUFIK ISKANDAR
MUHAMMED ZAFIR BIN SYED GHAZALI
MUHAMMAD FAIZ BIN ZAINUDDIN
WONG KIN YIP

OH ENG CHENG

HAFIZ BIN IBRAHIM

MOHD TARMIZI BIN MOHAMAD MAHYEDIN
MOHD HANIF ABDUL MALEK
MOHD HAZIQ BIN HASNAN
MUHAMAD SYAFIQ AKMAL
MUHAMMAD ARIF BIN NASRUDIN
AIZUL AZRI BIN MAZALAN

YEOW QING WEI

CHAW MING THAI

RAMANE

AZNEL MOHD HASHIM
MOHANTHAS S/0 SUGUNATHAS
AIRIL SYAZNI BIN MOHD YASSIN
ABDUL NAIM BIN ROSLI
FAIRUZRIZUWAN

FAZLAN BIN IDRIS

SO0 CHUN IAN

MUHAMMAD SYAHIN BIN MAZLAN
CHONG JIN YOUNG

MOCHAMAD ARIE ARIZONA
ABDUL MUQSITT ABDUL MALIK
MUHAMMAD NASRUL BIN ABDULLAH
1ZZAT B KHAIRUDIN

ABDUL AZIZ BIN AHMAD

TEA BOON CHIAN

CHEE WAI HOONG
AMIRULMUKMININ BIN HAMZAH
BAHAA ALI HUSSEIN

NUZUL KHAKIMI BIN SUHAIMI
RAZDAN NOOR BIN MOHD NOOR
SOO CHEE KIAN

MOHD SABRI CHE KAR

SRINIVASAN GURURAGAVENDRAN
HAFZAL HISHAM BIN MOHD YUSOF
YEE WAI LOK

SYED TAHA SYED ABDULLAH

MOHD SAFWAN BIN MUSA
AHMAD AFFANDI IDRUS

FAKHRUL FAHMY BIN TAUFIAK
MUHAMMAD REZA IZUDDIN BIN OTHMAN
YUEN CHUN HUA

MOHD FAIROL AZAD BIN KAMSIR
EZAX FAROUK BIN ADI AZMAN

LIM VOON SIONG

STEVE CHONG

MOHD HELMI AFIQ MOHD ARSHAD
LEONG KAR FEIA

SUKA KOFI

MEOR SYUHAIDY BIN MEOR SHAPIEI
MOHAMAD YUNUS BIN JAMION
CHENG BOON SIANG

KHALID BIN SHAMSUDIN

ILMAR QALBI RAMLI

NG KIM FENG

LEONG KENG HUI

FONG MUN LEK

SIVA RUBAN RAJAH

LIM YUEN JIUNN

LOW KHENG CHOONG

AHMAD SYUKRI KHUSAINI
MOHAMMAD KHAIRUL BIN ABDUL WAHAB
MARK JINMIN

LOO CHEE HOONG

KHAIROL AIMAN BIN MAAROP
MOHD NAZRI BIN HARUN KAMURDIN
HAIZAT HARUN

YOON HENG LOONG

ZAINUDIN BIN ALI

NADZMI NAZARI

MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ BIN YAHYA
ABD AZIZ B OTHAMAN
MUHAMMAD FARIS BIN MOHD HANIF
EDMOND LEE JIAT CHUN

HAZIQ HAFIZUDDIN BIN TAMSIR
MOHD FAWWAZ BIN CHE ISHAK
MOHD SHAMIR ZAINI

TAN CHONG HAN

MUSLIHIN BIN SAMAIS
MOHAMED AZLI

SYED MUBARAK ALI

ISHAK ZAINAL ABIDIN

00:54:41
00:55:03
00:55:05
00:55:07
00:55:08
00:55:14
00:55:41
00:55:43
00:55:44
00:55:45
00:55:51
00:55:57
00:56:01
00:56:05
00:56:17
00:56:18
00:56:20
00:56:22
00:56:28
00:56:36
00:56:40
00:56:46
00:56:59
00:57:00
00:57:01
00:57:01
00:57:02
00:57:11
00:57:14
00:57:24
00:57:27
00:57:34
00:57:35
00:57:37
00:57:38
00:57:42
00:57:43
00:57:46
00:57:48
00:57:49
00:57:52
00:57:58
00:57:58
00:58:00
00:58:01
00:58:02
00:58:08
00:58:24
00:58:32
00:58:32
00:58:53
00:58:56
00:58:56
00:59:01
00:59:01
00:59:18
00:59:19
00:59:23
00:59:42
00:59:45
00:59:48
00:59:53
00:59:54
00:59:55
00:59:59
01:00:00
01:00:03
01:00:03
01:00:04
01:00:09
01:00:14
01:00:22
01:00:23
01:00:32
01:00:33
01:00:34
01:00:34
01:00:34
01:00:40
01:00:47
01:00:51
01:00:52
01:00:57
01:00:58
01:01:00
01:01:02
01:01:15
01:01:30
01:01:38
01:01:40
01:01:41
01:01:41
01:01:44
01:01:49
01:01:52
01:01:54
01:01:56
01:01:56
01:02:00
01:02:04
01:02:13

0:53:28
0:54:59
0:54:17
0:53:33
0:53:36
0:54:28
0:55:13
0:54:53
0:55:23
0:54:55
0:54:56
0:55:26
0:55:41
0:55:16
0:55:18
0:55:49
0:56:00
0:56:03
0:56:19
0:55:49
0:55:33
0:56:26
0:56:42
0:56:24
0:56:10
0:56:26
0:56:49
0:56:00
0:56:38
0:56:54
0:57:21
0:57:20
0:57:22
0:57:28
0:57:31
0:56:21
0:57:31
0:57:25
0:56:43
0:57:04
0:56:19
0:57:43
0:57:41
0:57:55
0:56:37
0:57:14
0:57:33
0:58:02
0:57:55
0:57:32
0:57:56
0:58:16
0:58:22
0:58:42
0:58:11
0:44:20
0:58:11
0:58:31
0:59:09
0:59:10
0:56:59
0:58:45
0:59:36
0:59:05
0:59:36
0:59:55
0:59:02
0:58:31
0:59:12
0:59:15
0:59:24
0:59:16
1:00:15
1:00:13
0:59:39
1:00:30
1:00:02
1:00:01
0:59:35
0:58:58
0:59:56
0:59:54
0:59:59
1:00:10
1:00:47
1:00:42
1:01:12
1:00:36
1:01:18
1:01:31
1:01:05
1:01:25
1:00:38
1:01:23
1:00:52
1:01:49
1:01:50
1:01:03
1:01:07
1:01:51
1:00:23

7:11:23
7:10:14
7:10:59
7:11:45
7:11:43
7:10:57
7:10:39
7:11:01
7:10:32
7:11:01
7:11:06
7:10:42
7:10:30
7:11:00
7:11:10
7:10:40
7:10:30
7:10:30
7:10:20
7:10:57
7:11:18
7:10:30
7:10:28
7:10:47
7:11:02
7:10:47
7:10:23
7:11:23
7:10:47
7:10:41
7:10:17
7:10:25
7:10:24
7:10:20
7:10:19
7:11:32
7:10:23
7:10:31
7/ililEls
7:10:56
7:11:43
7:10:25
7:10:28
7:10:16
PEINESS)
7:10:59
7:10:46
7:10:33
7:10:48
7:11:11
7:11:08
7:10:51
7:10:45
7:10:29
7:11:.01
7:25:09
7AlilgE)
7:11:03
7:10:43
7:10:46
7:13:00
7:11:18
7:10:28
7:11:.01
7:10:33
7:10:16
7/eililgilil
7:11:43
7:11:04
7:11:05
7:11:00
7:11:17
7:10:19
7:10:29
7:11:05
7:10:14
7:10:43
7:10:45
7:11:16
7:12:00
7:11:06
7:11:08
7:11:09
7:10:58
7:10:23
7:10:30
7:10:14
7:11:05
7:10:30
7:10:20
7:10:46
7:10:27
7:11:17
7:10:36
7:11:11
7:10:17
7:10:17
7:11:04
7:11:03
7:10:24
7:12:01

8:04:51
8:05:13
8:05:16
8:05:18
8:05:18
8:05:24
8:05:51
8:05:53
8:05:54
8:05:55
8:06:01
8:06:07
8:06:11
8:06:15
8:06:28
8:06:28
8:06:30
8:06:33
8:06:38
8:06:46
8:06:50
8:06:56
8:07:09
8:07:10
8:07:11
8:07:12
8:07:12
8:07:22
8:07:24
8:07:35
8:07:38
8:07:44
8:07:45
8:07:47
8:07:49
8:07:53
8:07:54
8:07:56
8:07:58
8:07:59
8:08:02
8:08:08
8:08:08
8:08:10
8:08:11
8:08:12
8:08:18
8:08:35
8:08:42
8:08:42
8:09:03
8:09:06
8:09:06
8:09:11
8:09:12
8:09:28
8:09:30
8:09:33
8:09:52
8:09:56
8:09:58
8:10:03
8:10:04
8:10:05
8:10:09
8:10:10
8:10:13
8:10:13
8:10:15
8:10:19
8:10:24
8:10:32
8:10:33
8:10:42
8:10:44
8:10:44
8:10:44
8:10:45
8:10:50
8:10:57
8:11:02
8:11:02
8:11:08
8:11:08
8:11:10
8:11:12
8:11:26
8:11:40
8:11:48
8:11:51
8:11:51
8:11:52
8:11:55
8:11:59
8:12:03
8:12:05
8:12:06
8:12:07
8:12:10
8:12:14
8:12:24



195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295

1412
1222
1205
1097
1246
1487
1490
1046
1162
1232
1440
1018
1099
1189
1535
1137
1170
1083
1277
1344
1293
1287
1413
1522
1482
1285
1364
1126
1185
1457
1048
1079
1306
1357
1536
1425
1286
1049
1201
1505
1275
1320
1161
1238
1088
1322
1098
1227
1427
1181
1252
1378
1041
1513
1241
1537
1466
1233
1013
1093
1343
1154
1276
1024
1038
1168
1496
1550
1047
1020
1019
1441
1408
1164
1321
1054
1376
1515
1448
1127
1335
1366
1398
1262
1146
1214
1216
1539
1039
1173
1187
1081
1119
1363
1384
1351
1193
1385
1032
1030
1404

NAZREEN BIN NARUDIN

MARTIN RAJ BENEDICT

LIM MING GIM

CHOO KOK WEI

MOHAMMAD AZRI REDZUAN

TAN CHAN HON

TAN CHUN HONG

ANAS M R ABDULLAH BIN ISMAIL
JAYA PRAKASH

MOGAVENASAN A/L MUTHUSAMY
RONNIE FRANKLYNE BUGI

AHMAD ASHRAF BIN YUSOF

CHOONG YUN PING

LEE FEE LIP

ZAEEM DOST WARIS KHAN

HARIS BIN MOHD YUSOF

KHAIRIL IZZANIE BIN MAT AZIM
CHEONG FOO YUEN

MOHD FADZIL SHARUDDIN

MOHD ZULHUSMIE ARIPIN

MOHD FIRDAUS BIN ABDUL RAZAK
MOHD FARID BIN SULUNG @ AB HADI
NG KHOON LIM

YAP BEOW SOON

SYAMSUL AZLY BIN AKBAR

MOHD FARHAN BIN MAT ISA
MUHAMAD ZULKIFLEE

GAN CHEN YANG

KUAN KOK ENG

SHAIFUL AZMAN AHMAD

ANIS MOHD AZLAN

CHEN JIAN YAO

MOHD IZWAN LOKMAN

MUHAMAD SYAFIQ BIN MOHD ZAIN
ZAID BIN ABU BAKAR
PADMANABHAN N

MOHD FARID BIN SHARIF

ANISZAN BIN ZAINAL

LIEW YONG JU

VOON JIN HONG

MOHD EZAIRI BIN MOHD AMIRUDDIN
MOHD NUR AL HAKIM ZAINUDDIN
JASWANT SINGH

MOHAMAD SHAHRIY BIN SAUFI

CHIT WAl MUN

MOHD RASHIDI BIN ISMAIL

CHOONG YUN KEIN

MEGAT ADAM BUKHARY BIN MOHAMAD FADZIL
PEERAMON KANLUAN

KHOR SIMON

MOHAMMAD SAAD BIN SUBRI
MUHAMMAD FARIS BIN IBRAHIM
AMIR HAMZAH MOHAMED

WAN ZAINAL ABIDIN BIN WAN AZMIN
MOHAMAD ZAIDI BAHAUDDIN

ZAIM MUZHAFAR BIN AHMAD KAMAL
SIEW CHEE HOONG

MOHAIZAD BIN MANSUR

ADAM BIN SHAMSUL ANWAR

CHONG SIU HOU

MOHD ZAIRUL ANWAR BIN ZAINOL
IMAN RUDZAHAN

MOHD FADHLI MOHD YUSOF

AHMAD JENATUN B ZULKIFLI

AMEYA HASAMNIS

KENT ONG

TEH KHEE LEONG

DHANASEKHARAN A/L MANOGARAN
ANG THONG HUAT

AHMAD FADHLULLAH BIN ABDUL RASHID
AHMAD DANIYAL SHAAUDI
ROSSHIDYEE OTHMAN

MUSTAQIM MOKHLIS

JK'SOO0

MOHD NURMAN BIN MOHD LAZIM
ASHRAF AHMAD

MUHAMMAD FAIZ BIN MOHD ZAID
WAN ZAINUDDIN

SAIFUL AZRI MOHAMAD

GAN ENG KIAT

MOHD SHARIZOL SHAFIEE BIN ZAINAL SHAFIEE
MUHAMMAD ABDUL HAKAM BIN AHMAD
MUHAMMAD SYARAFUDDIN BIN ROSLI
MOHD ALIFF IZWAN BIN MOHD BASRI
HO THYE YOONG

LOO YUEN KIEN

LOW ENG CHAI

ZAIRUL BIN MAHAT

AMIN SHAHRIZ BIN YAZID

KHAIROL MOHAMAD

LANI PONIRAN

CHEONG CHEAH SING

FAZIRUL FAZRI

MUHAMAD ZULHELMY BIN ZULKIPLI
MUHAMMAD HAIRULIQRAM BIN HAIRUDDIN
MUHAMAD FAUZAN BIN MUHAMAD FADZIL
LENG WAI HOW

MUHAMMAD HAMIZAN BIN NOR AZMAN
AIMAN MD

AHMAD ZAKWAN NORANI
MUHAMMAD ZULFADLI ZAKARIA

01:02:16
01:02:17
01:02:21
01:02:21
01:02:22
01:02:22
01:02:22
01:02:27
01:02:28
01:02:34
01:02:35
01:02:35
01:02:37
01:02:52
01:02:57
01:03:00
01:03:08
01:03:12
01:03:15
01:03:17
01:03:17
01:03:20
01:03:22
01:03:27
01:03:28
01:03:29
01:03:29
01:03:30
01:03:30
01:03:32
01:03:39
01:03:41
01:03:41
01:03:42
01:03:43
01:03:43
01:03:47
01:03:47
01:03:49
01:04:10
01:04:19
01:04:21
01:04:28
01:04:30
01:04:31
01:04:32
01:04:35
01:04:46
01:04:48
01:04:52
01:04:53
01:04:53
01:04:55
01:05:05
01:05:10
01:05:21
01:05:24
01:05:39
01:05:47
01:05:51
01:05:56
01:05:58
01:06:02
01:06:05
01:06:07
01:06:12
01:06:17
01:06:17
01:06:27
01:06:29
01:06:48
01:06:50
01:06:51
01:07:02
01:07:04
01:07:07
01:07:17
01:07:23
01:07:25
01:07:26
01:07:26
01:07:32
01:07:34
01:07:34
01:07:35
01:07:37
01:07:43
01:07:49
01:07:57
01:08:09
01:08:10
01:08:21
01:08:25
01:08:35
01:08:37
01:08:42
01:08:44
01:08:50
01:08:50
01:08:51
01:08:55

1:01:33
1:01:50
1:01:07
1:01:38
1:02:18
1:02:11
1:01:55
1:02:09
1:02:14
1:01:53
1:01:12
1:02:29
1:01:53
1:02:15
1:02:00
1:02:10
1:02:36
1:02:14
1:02:09
1:02:32
1:02:22
1:03:00
1:02:13
1:02:28
1:02:43
1:02:30
1:02:30
1:02:28
1:02:43
1:03:29
1:03:05
1:02:54
1:03:18
1:03:18
1:03:17
1:03:09
1:03:00
1:02:56
1:03:02
1:03:31
1:03:29
1:03:21
1:03:33
1:04:23
1:03:23
1:03:31
1:03:53
0:53:58
1:03:59
1:04:48
1:04:47
1:04:21
1:04:02
1:05:01
1:04:40
1:05:02
1:04:30
1:05:35
1:05:38
1:04:54
1:05:35
1:05:36
1:04:57
1:04:46
1:06:01
1:05:22
1:05:10
1:05:34
1:05:59
1:06:21
1:06:28
1:05:46
1:05:35
1:06:32
1:06:24
1:06:57
1:06:28
1:06:45
1:07:22
1:06:38
1:07:08
1:07:11
1:06:49
1:07:07
1:06:28
1:06:59
1:07:05
1:07:32
1:07:35
1:07:53
1:07:53
1:07:29
1:02:15
1:07:37
1:02:12
1:07:44
1:08:16
1:08:01
1:08:00
1:07:34
1:07:47

7:10:54
7:10:37
7:11:25
7:10:54
7:10:14
7:10:21
7:10:37
7:10:29
7:10:25
7:10:52
7:11:33
7:10:17
7:10:55
7:10:47
7:11:08
7:11:01
7:10:43
7:11:09
7:11:17
7:10:55
7:11:06
7:10:32
7:11:20
7:11:11
7:10:56
7:11:10
7:11:10
7/l
7:10:58
7:10:14
7:10:45
7:10:58
7:10:34
7:10:35
7:10:37
7:10:45
7:10:57
7:11:02
7:10:58
7:10:50
7:11:00
7:11:10
7:11:05
7:10:18
7:11:19
7/gililgilil
7:10:53
7:20:58
7:11:01
7:10:15
7:10:17
7:10:43
7:11:05
7:10:14
7:10:42
7:10:30
7:11:04
7:10:14
7:10:20
7:11:08
7:10:32
7:10:32
7:11:16
7:11:30
7:10:16
7:11:.01
7:11:18
Pl 0:55]
7:10:38
7:10:19
7:10:30
7l
7:11:27
7:10:41
7:10:51
7:10:21
7:11:00
7:10:50
7:10:14
7:10:58
7:10:28
7:10:31
7:10:56
7:10:38
7:11:18
7:10:49
7:10:48
7:10:27
7:10:33
7:10:27
7:10:28
7:11:02
7:16:21
7:11:09
7:16:36
7:11:09
7:10:39
7:11:00
7:11:01
7:11:28
7:11:19

8:12:27
8:12:27
8:12:31
8:12:31
8:12:32
8:12:32
8:12:32
8:12:38
8:12:39
8:12:44
8:12:45
8:12:45
8:12:47
8:13:02
8:13:07
8:13:11
8:13:19
8:13:23
8:13:26
8:13:27
8:13:28
8:13:31
8:13:32
8:13:38
8:13:39
8:13:39
8:13:39
8:13:40
8:13:40
8:13:43
8:13:50
8:13:51
8:13:51
8:13:53
8:13:53
8:13:53
8:13:57
8:13:58
8:13:59
8:14:21
8:14:29
8:14:31
8:14:38
8:14:41
8:14:42
8:14:42
8:14:45
8:14:56
8:14:59
8:15:02
8:15:04
8:15:04
8:15:06
8:15:15
8:15:21
8:15:32
8:15:34
8:15:49
8:15:57
8:16:01
8:16:07
8:16:08
8:16:12
8:16:16
8:16:17
8:16:22
8:16:27
8:16:28
8:16:37
8:16:40
8:16:58
8:17:00
8:17:01
8:17:12
8:17:15
8:17:18
8:17:28
8:17:34
8:17:36
8:17:36
8:17:36
8:17:42
8:17:44
8:17:44
8:17:45
8:17:47
8:17:53
8:17:59
8:18:08
8:18:19
8:18:21
8:18:31
8:18:35
8:18:45
8:18:47
8:18:52
8:18:55
8:19:00
8:19:00
8:19:01
8:19:05



296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396

1266
1280
1219
1151
1328
1284
1562
1455
1169
1428
1527
1545
1294
1103
1361
1069
1514
1239
1484
1078
1200
1492
1459
1198
1110
1264
1236
1549
1002
1141
1367
1247
1071
1068
1057
1560
1462
1301
1104
1495
1488
1295
1178
1249
1147
1465
1029
1245
1202
1128
1403
1442
1270
1500
1072
1349
1452
1025
1370
1031
1225
1208
1121
1375
1467
1296
1468
1274
1129
1248
1434
1516
1288
1082
1292
1312
1210
1251
1058
1087
1382
1371
1045
1040
1109
1517
1108
1027
1416
1289
1314
1337
1525
1463
1316
1012
1021
1396
1062
1561
1281

MOHD ANIS MOHD HASHIM

MOHD FAISAL ABDULLAH

LUQMAN NAWAWI

IDZAID BIN IDROS

MOHD SHAH BIN RAHMAT

MOHD FALMI BIN OSMAN

TUAN ABDUL HAMID HUSSAIN
SHAH RIZAN ABD RASHID

KEVIN LAI TIEN HAN

PHANG JUNE EE

YAP YONG QING

ZULFADLI YAHYA

MOHD HAFIZI BIN ADAM

DZULFIQRI AYUB

MUHAMAD ZAKI YAMANI BIN ISHAK
BOK CHUNG KIAT

WAN ZAINAL ARIFIN BIN WAN AZMIN
MOHAMAD SYA'ARANI BIN MOHD SHAPIEE
SYAUQI MOHD HASHIM

CHEN CHOON WAI

LIEW YONG JING

TANG KWONG FATT

SHAMSUL AZHAR BIN ZAKARIA

LIEW CHUN LIN

EUGENE ONG SWEE KOON

MOHD AMIRUL BIN MOHAMAD ALI
MOHAMAD SABRI BIN MOKHTAR
MOHAN A/L DARAMAKODAY

ABD HALIM BIN DRIS

HENG ZHEN MING

MUHAMMAD ABU BAKAR MOHD ALI
MOHAMMAD FAIZAL BIN ABU SAMAH
CHAN CHEE YOONG

BENNY LOW

AZHAN APANDI

KHAIRUL AZHAR ISMAIL

SHAZWAN SHAARI

MOHD HAZARUDDIN MUHAMMAD
ED

TEE ENG KANG

TAN CHIN KOK

MOHD HAFIZUDDIN BIN HASHIM
KHAN SHING LEONG

MOHAMMAD HAZIQ BIN RAHMAT
HO TIEN LIK

SHUKRIA SHARHAN JAMALUDIN
AHMAD TAUFIK OTHMAN
MOHAMMAD AZHAR BIN MOHD ROSLI
LIM FREMON

GEK SENG CHEW

MUHAMMAD ZULFADHLI BIN ZAINOL
ROY WILMER YEE

MOHD AZAN IBRAHIM

TOH JUN YAN

CHANDRASEGARAN A/L KRISHNAN
MUHAMAD FAIROS BIN MAT ZALIN
SAZRIL ANWAR ZULKIFLI

AHMAD RIDZUAN ABDUL RAHMAN
MUHAMMAD AMMAR BIN HJ ABD WAHB
AHMAD ZULHAIRI MAHADI
MAYIBONGWE TAFARA MUDZENGI
LIM WAI HONG

FETRI HUSAINI

MUHAMMAD AZZAM MAT ISA
SIOW SIEW-HOW

MOHD HAILMI HAMZAH

SIOW WAI PIN

MOHD AZUWAN BIN PUAD

GERON TAN

MOHAMMAD FIRDAUS ABDULLAH
RAMALAN ALI

WEE CHIN YEW

MOHD FARID MD LAZIM

CHEONG CHEE NANG

MOHD FAZIL ISMAIL

MOHD KHAIRUL HAFIZI BIN ABDULLAH
LO KOK KEEN

MOHAMMAD RIZA ALWI

AZHAN HAJA MOHAIDIN

CHIN KAH LEK

MUHAMMAD HAFIY SAFIUDDIN BIN HASHIM
MUHAMMAD AMRULLLAH
ANANDARAJ A/L SURIYA KUMARAN
AMIR EHSAN BIN MOHAMAD
ETHAN KEEFE PERIS

WILLIAM CHONG

ENGKU SAFWAN HILMAN BIN ENGKU MURAD
AHMAD SYAZRIN MUHAMMAD
NGAN ZHEN YUAN

MOHD FARIZ BIN ISMAIL

MOHD MUSA BIN DAUD

MOHD SOFIAN ABDULLAH

YAP WAI TAT

SHEIKH FAIZ BIN SHEIKH IBRAHIM
MOHD NAZMI BIN ABD WAHID
ABDUR RAHMAN BIN ABDUL KHALID
AHMAD FAHMY BIN RIDZWAN
MUHAMMAD SYAHIDI BIN SUDIN
AZRAN BIN U.MAT

MOHD SHAHREZA

MOHD FAIZAL BIN ANUAR

01:08:55
01:08:56
01:08:58
01:09:01
01:09:05
01:09:18
01:09:20
01:09:27
01:09:28
01:09:29
01:09:35
01:09:37
01:09:38
01:09:45
01:09:58
01:10:01
01:10:09
01:10:12
01:10:14
01:10:14
01:10:14
01:10:18
01:10:18
01:10:21
01:10:22
01:10:31
01:10:43
01:10:53
01:10:58
01:11:00
01:11:04
01:11:11
01:11:13
01:11:29
01:11:32
01:11:44
01:11:47
01:11:50
01:11:52
01:11:52
01:12:02
01:12:07
01:12:09
01:12:12
01:12:13
01:12:17
01:12:17
01:12:24
01:12:25
01:12:29
01:12:34
01:12:34
01:12:35
01:12:48
01:12:51
01:12:54
01:12:58
01:13:05
01:13:10
01:13:15
01:13:36
01:13:39
01:13:43
01:13:53
01:13:55
01:13:59
01:14:03
01:14:07
01:14:11
01:14:17
01:14:19
01:14:20
01:14:20
01:14:20
01:14:50
01:14:51
01:14:54
01:14:55
01:15:01
01:15:21
01:15:25
01:15:26
01:15:27
01:15:54
01:16:02
01:16:05
01:16:22
01:16:43
01:16:58
01:17:18
01:17:21
01:17:25
01:17:25
01:17:36
01:17:50
01:17:56
01:18:16
01:18:27
01:18:40
01:19:17
01:19:18

1:08:23
0:56:02
1:08:25
1:07:47
1:08:46
1:08:24
1:08:55
1:09:16
1:09:21
1:09:18
1:09:25
1:08:58
1:09:15
1:09:32
1:09:25
1:09:09
1:10:05
1:09:27
1:09:13
1:08:57
1:08:56
1:10:08
1:10:12
1:10:07
1:09:27
1:07:53
1:09:39
1:10:11
1:10:49
1:10:45
1:09:50
1:11:05
1:10:25
1:11:02
1:10:58
1:10:35
1:10:55
1:11:34
1:11:20
1:11:21
1:11:11
1:10:52
1:11:00
1:11:59
1:11:09
1:12:08
1:11:49
1:11:48
1:11:50
1:12:14
1:12:30
1:12:09
1:09:59
1:12:09
1:12:06
1:11:20
1:12:33
1:12:37
1:12:50
1:13:06
1:13:14
1:12:28
1:13:40
1:13:42
1:12:40
1:13:54
1:12:50
1:13:54
1:13:23
1:13:29
1:13:41
1:13:09
1:14:07
1:13:10
1:14:45
1:14:07
1:14:25
1:14:07
1:14:49
1:14:12
1:14:58
1:14:39
1:14:38
1:15:28
1:15:38
1:15:37
1:15:16
1:16:14
1:15:50
1:17:11
1:16:25
1:16:07
1:16:28
1:16:40
1:17:29
1:17:12
1:17:41
1:16:43
1:18:31
1:18:48
1:19:12

7:10:43
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7:10:44
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7:10:29
7:11:05
7:10:36
7:10:23
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7:10:49
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7:10:24
7:10:59
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7:10:16
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8:20:24
8:20:25
8:20:25
8:20:28
8:20:28
8:20:31
8:20:33
8:20:41
8:20:53
8:21:03
8:21:08
8:21:11
8:21:14
8:21:21
8:21:23
8:21:40
8:21:42
8:21:54
8:21:57
8:22:00
8:22:02
8:22:02
8:22:13
8:22:17
8:22:19
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1523
1521
1458
1167
1519
1299
1204
1331
1160
1114
1308
1061
1172
1215
1444
1571
1179
1124
1313
1084
1007
1319
1102
1051
1259
1310
1190
1268
1449
1180
1325
1332
1267
1518
1414
1507
1346
1309
1493
1491
1544
1279
1122
1498
1526
1182
1509
1508
1418
1106
1085
1206
1506
1341
1305
1334
1567
1076
1497
1531
1445
1159
1203
1419
1242
1336
1273
1383
1570
1174
1431
1481
1388
1175
1512
1439
1542
1411
1224
1326

YAP ENG LIAN

WONG SIEW SEONG

SHAIFUL RIZAL BIN MUHAMMAD ARIFFIN
KENNY CHEW

WONG GHA ZHEN

MOHD HANIS B SHAHABUDDIN

LIM KEE TUCK

MOHD SHAHRUL AZAM B M ABD HALIM
JASBIR SINGH

FAIROZ IRFAN DAUD

MOHD KHAIRI B MOHD SALLEH
AZRAI TORJI BIN NORDIN

KHAIROL AZLI BIN OTHMAN

LOOI SOON PENG

SABARINATH JOTHI

MOHD ZAINUDDUN BIN MASHURI
KHONG WOON SAM

FOO SEH MING

MOHD KHUSYAIRY MD DZAKI

CHEW SHAN PENG

ABDUL MUHAIMIN MUSTAFAH
MOHD NUAIM BIN OMAR

DANNY TOH SENG ONN

ARIS

MOHD ADZWAN ADDLY

MOHD KHAIRUL ASYRAF BIN MOHAMAD
LEE FUEI FONG

MOHD ASHRAF BIN HASSANAR
SARAVARAN PERIASAMY

KHOO KIM LEE

MOHD SAIFUL BIN MOHD SHAHRIDIN
MOHD SHAKIR MOHD KHALID

MOHD ASFAHANI SUKIMAN

WONG CHEE YUNG

NG KIAT KUAN

WAN AZRIZUL AZAD BIN ZAINAL ABIDIN
MUHAMAD ABDUL RAHMAN

MOHD KHAIRI MOHD NOR

TARSEM SINGH

TAN ZHI HENG

ZULAIDY ZAKARIA

MOHD FAIRUZ SAHIM

FIRDAUS BIN HUSSAIN

TEOH KENG KOON

YAP YONG PHUI

KOH CHEE WAH

WAN FAIZ BIN WAN MAT

WAN AZRUL BIN WAN MAT

NIK MOHD AZLAN B NIK AZMAN
EDMOND YEE

CHIA YONG WEI

LIM SENG TEE

WAN AKMAL WAN MAT

MOHD YUHASNOR BIN MD AZIZ
MOHD ISMAIL FITHRI MERICAN
MOHD SHARIZAL MD ISA

MOHD FAZRIN BIN RAHMAN

CHEE KEAT LUM

TEH KIM LEONG

YEOW JIA HOE

SAHLI

JAGIIT SINGH A/L BIKAR SINGH

LIM JIN YOUNG

NORHELMY NORDIN

MOHAMED AIMRAN BIN MOHAMED SHAH
MOHD SHAROL SHAH

MOHD AZRULSHAH BIN MUSTAFA
MUHAMMAD HAFIZ ZULKIFLI
JAYAKUMAR

KHAIRUL AMIN BIN ABD RASHID
RAFIQUE RUSLAN

SYAMIL BIN KAMANUDIN
MUHAMMAD HAZIQ BIN MOHD ESRAKH
KHAIRUL AMRI B IBRAHIM

WAN SYAZELI BIN WAN MAT
RIZALMAN RAZALLI

ZUHAIRI AZMAN

NAZARUL AZRIL BIN MOHAMAD NOH
MASELMY BIN MASDON

MOHD SANI BIN ABDUL RAHMAN

01:19:24
01:19:34
01:19:46
01:19:55
01:19:59
01:19:59
01:20:41
01:20:46
01:20:56
01:21:21
01:21:36
01:21:38
01:21:43
01:21:50
01:21:52
01:21:58
01:22:19
01:22:19
01:23:15
01:23:18
01:23:52
01:24:07
01:24:23
01:24:40
01:24:46
01:25:03
01:25:05
01:25:12
01:25:16
01:25:27
01:25:45
01:26:02
01:26:14
01:26:33
01:26:44
01:26:46
01:27:18
01:27:26
01:27:50
01:28:17
01:28:45
01:29:03
01:29:58
01:29:58
01:30:30
01:30:57
01:31:01
01:31:03
01:31:10
01:31:23
01:31:45
01:31:45
01:32:04
01:32:08
01:33:11
01:33:19
01:33:54
01:33:56
01:33:56
01:34:27
01:34:58
01:35:10
01:35:16
01:37:34
01:38:49
01:40:07
01:40:08
01:40:31
01:41:38
01:42:19
01:42:40
01:43:22
01:43:24
01:43:24
01:45:10
01:45:45
01:10:34
01:01:35
01:23:35
01:09:29
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1:18:17
1:19:17
1:19:22
1:19:38
1:19:36
1:19:26
1:20:13
1:20:14
1:20:39
1:20:24
1:21:04
1:21:15
1:21:32
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1:21:08
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1:22:14
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1:15:11
1:23:08
1:24:20
1:24:08
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1:25:09
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1:26:11
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1:27:41
1:28:01
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1:30:18
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1:26:21
1:26:24
1:30:08
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1:32:05
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1:37:08
1:41:20
1:41:42
1:42:03
1:43:13
1:43:13
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1:40:38
1:39:02
1:09:25
0:45:22
1:22:45
0:53:16
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N/A
N/A
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7:10:43
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7:11:03
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8:47:44
8:48:59
8:50:18
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MELAWATI 10K RUN 2015

(2015-05-24)

Category Results

Location: Taman Melawati, Kuala Lumpur Temp: 28°C Weather: Cloudy

Category: B - MEN VETERAN 10KM

RkCat Bib Name Official_Time Net_Time CheckPoint_Time Start_Time Finish_Time Remark
1 2034 DATU BAKLI BIN DOL 00:37:00 0:36:56 0:28:50 7:10:14 7:47:10
2 2068 KARSTEN KORBEL 00:38:31 0:38:28 0:30:06 7:10:14 7:48:42
3 2070 KH CHEN 00:41:11 0:41:08 0:31:59 7:10:14 7:51:22
4 2069 KEITH SCHAFER 00:41:36 0:41:33 0:32:19 7:10:14 7:51:47
5 2135 PHANG TZE HAU 00:44:06 0:44:02 0:34:13 7:10:14 7:54:16
6 2169 WILLEM-JAN NUIS 00:44:36 0:44:32 0:34:13 7:10:14 7:54:46
7 2153 SHAIK MOHAMED JAMIL HAJA 00:44:41 0:44:23 0:35:12 7:10:29 7:54:51
8 2162 TM NAGARAJAN 00:45:37 0:44:58 0:35:56 7:10:50 7:55:47
9 2197 MOHD SHARIZAN MOHD SABRI 00:46:39 0:46:35 0:35:27 7:10:14 7:56:49

10 2113 MOHD ROSLIZAN MOHD SABRI 00:46:51 0:46:46 0:36:12 7:10:15 7:57:01
11 2080 LEE CHIT MING 00:47:13 0:47:03 0:37:04 7:10:20 7:57:23
12 2173 YAU THAITIONG 00:47:20 0:47:16 0:36:37 7:10:14 7:57:30
13 2163 TOMOYUKI KAKUI 00:47:29 0:46:43 0:37:26 7:10:57 7:57:39
14 2145 ROSLI BIN MOHAMED ZAIN 00:47:48 0:47:40 0:37:00 7:10:19 7:57:58
15 2155 SUPPARAMANIYAM A/L RAMASAMY 00:48:22 0:48:18 0:36:55 7:10:14 7:58:32
16 2048 GOHENG HWA 00:48:46 0:48:24 0:38:28 7:10:33 7:58:57
17 2138 RAJ KUMAR 00:49:18 0:48:37 0:38:48 7:10:51 7:59:28
18 2154 SIM BAN AIK 00:49:22 0:48:24 0:39:05 7:11:09 7:59:33
19 2089 LIM SIEW CHIN 00:49:33 0:49:26 0:37:41 7:10:18 7:59:43
20 2095 MAHMUD BEDAN 00:49:36 0:49:33 0:39:07 7:10:14 7:59:47
21 2086 LIM KOKSENG 00:49:36 0:49:24 0:38:38 7:10:23 7:59:47
22 2170 YAP CHEE CHING 00:49:55 0:49:48 0:38:44 7:10:18 8:00:05
23 2177 ZAHIRUDDIN HAZRI JUNID 00:50:16 0:50:06 0:39:05 7:10:20 8:00:26
24 2129 NUR FARIDH BIN NOOR MOHAMAD 00:50:42 0:49:45 0:39:37 7:11:.07 8:00:52
25 2026 CARL MADGE 00:50:46 0:50:31 0:39:07 7:10:25 8:00:56
26 2106 MOHD FARID KAMSIR 00:50:52 0:50:39 0:39:25 7:10:23 8:01:02
27 2110 MOHD KAMARUL HISYAM BIN KAMARUDDIN 00:51:22 0:51:17 0:37:34 7:10:16 8:01:32
28 2085 LIM KEAN LEE 00:51:24 0:51:18 0:39:48 7:10:17 8:01:34
29 2097 MINORU NAKAMURA 00:51:51 0:51:08 0:40:43 7:10:54 8:02:02
30 2172 YAPJHEE HWA 00:51:52 0:51:36 0:40:41 7:10:27 8:02:02
31 2031 CHIN PENG KEAN 00:51:53 0:51:37 0:40:41 7:10:27 8:02:03
32 2035 DENNIS AKKERMAN 00:52:06 0:51:53 0:41:08 7:10:24 8:02:16
33 2139 RAZIF BIN MOHD MOKHTAR 00:52:20 0:51:25 0:41:39 7:11:06 8:02:30
34 2043 FONG KIT CHIU 00:52:29 0:52:25 0:41:06 7:10:14 8:02:39
35 2098 MOHAMAD ARIF ABDULLAH 00:53:35 0:52:42 0:41:58 7:11:04 8:03:46
36 2074 KOKSOON 00:53:55 0:52:59 0:41:55 7:11:07 8:04:06
37 2032 CHOW CHEE CHOON 00:54:25 0:53:43 0:42:25 7:10:53 8:04:35
38 2033 CHUAENG SIONG 00:54:30 0:54:23 0:42:31 7:10:18 8:04:41
39 2130 OH TEIK CHYE 00:54:37 0:53:23 0:42:52 7:11:24 8:04:47
40 2051 HAMDAN B HAMID 00:54:39 0:53:37 0:42:48 7l 8:04:49
41 2101 MOHAMAD SHAFIE 00:54:42 0:54:31 0:42:30 7:10:22 8:04:52
42 2023 BENNY THEN KAI MING 00:54:51 0:54:30 0:42:11 7:10:32 8:05:01
43 2166 WAN NOR ANDREE B. WAN MOKHTAR 00:55:06 0:54:41 0:43:44 7:10:36 8:05:16
44 2010 AHMAD ZAMRI ISA 00:55:19 0:55:00 0:43:17 7:10:30 8:05:30
45 2013 AMZAR ABDUL RAHMAN 00:55:29 0:55:09 0:42:57 7:10:31 8:05:39
46 2063 JOHNNIE LIM 00:55:30 0:55:25 0:43:08 7:10:16 8:05:41
47 2047 GEORGE A/L M.SILUVAIYAH 00:55:46 0:55:41 0:43:19 7:10:16 8:05:57
48 2055 HASWADI HASSAN 00:55:51 0:55:34 0:43:07 7:10:28 8:06:02
49 2126 NIZAMRI BIN ISMAIL 00:55:54 0:55:51 0:42:55 7:10:14 8:06:05
50 2137 RAHIMI AB WAHAB 00:55:59 0:55:52 0:43:37 7:10:18 8:06:10
51 2042 FAZILTAHIR 00:56:08 0:56:04 0:44:45 7:10:14 8:06:18
52 2116 MOHD SHUHAIMI ISMAIL 00:56:08 0:55:53 0:44:44 7:10:26 8:06:18
53 2149 SEONG PICK PAK 00:56:19 0:56:03 0:44:04 7:10:27 8:06:29
54 2140 RIC CHAN 00:56:56 0:55:57 0:43:44 7:11:09 8:07:06
55 2025 BRUCE RYAN DALLAS 00:57:00 0:56:56 0:43:55 7:10:14 8:07:10
56 2132 OOI LAl HUAT 00:57:10 0:56:28 0:44:43 7:10:53 8:07:21
57 2127 NOR EFFENDI BIN OTHMAN 00:57:15 0:57:01 0:45:22 7:10:25 8:07:26
58 2093 LOH POAY KHOON 00:57:31 0:56:29 0:44:58 Zalilan 8:07:41
59 2087 LIM KWANG HOCK 00:58:00 0:57:23 0:45:58 7:10:47 8:08:10
60 2161 TIN SHUEY YIH 00:58:54 0:58:07 0:46:47 7:10:58 8:09:04
61 2064 JOHNSON HOW CHOON KHIAN 00:58:58 0:58:37 0:45:56 7:10:31 8:09:08
62 2078 LEE CHEONG KHEONG 00:59:01 0:58:26 0:47:44 7:10:46 8:09:11
63 2146 RUDZAHAN AHMAD 00:59:13 0:58:51 0:45:56 7:10:33 8:09:23
64 2175 YONG HENG KEY 00:59:54 0:59:21 0:46:45 7:10:44 8:10:04
65 2134 PHAN CHEE SENG 01:00:06 0:59:19 0:46:57 7:10:59 8:10:17
66 2079 LEE CHING HOCK 01:00:07 0:59:07 0:47:08 7:11:11 8:10:17
67 2027 CHAN PHOOI HUA 01:00:27 1:00:21 0:47:11 7:10:16 8:10:37
68 2008 AHMAD SANI MOHAMAD SAID 01:00:51 1:00:29 0:47:00 7:10:34 8:11:02
69 2125 NG KIAN TENG 01:01:00 1:00:37 0:48:27 7:10:33 8:11:10
70 2003 ABDUL WAHID JUSOH 01:01:00 1:00:30 0:46:22 7:10:41 8:11:11
71 2136 QUEKKHEH MENG 01:01:18 1:01:01 0:48:55 7:10:28 8:11:28
72 2057 HEW TING SENG 01:01:22 1:01:01 0:47:40 7:10:32 8:11:33
73 2158 TAJUL ANUAR ZUBAIRI 01:01:46 1:01:18 0:47:37 7:10:40 8:11:57
74 2046 FOO MUN CHUAN 01:01:55 1:01:42 0:48:11 7:10:25 8:12:06
75 2028 CHAN YAN SAN 01:02:42 1:02:02 0:50:16 7:10:51 8:12:53
76 2157 SYED MOHD FARID BIN SYED MOHD TAHA 01:02:53 1:02:36 0:49:34 7:10:28 8:13:03
77 2039 FARIS SALIM DAVIDSON 01:02:57 1:02:28 0:49:58 7:10:40 8:13:08
78 2081 LEE FOO YEUN 01:03:05 1:02:29 0:49:09 7:10:46 8:13:15
79 2001 AB RAHMAN AHMAD 01:03:05 1:02:08 0:49:44 7:11:08 8:13:15
80 2004 ABU NAZRIL AHMAD 01:03:13 1:02:15 0:49:42 7:11:08 8:13:23
81 2072 KHOO TEIK CHUAN 01:03:57 1:03:09 0:50:26 7:10:59 8:14:07
82 2171 YAP CHING HIN 01:04:03 1:03:20 0:50:04 7:10:53 8:14:13
83 2056 HAZUDIN HASSAN 01:04:13 1:04:07 0:51:00 7:10:16 8:14:23
84 2007 AHMAD RAZALI ARBAIN 01:04:45 1:03:51 0:50:44 7:11:05 8:14:55
85 2006 AHMAD NIZAM BIN YUNUS 01:05:01 1:04:06 0:50:54 7:11:06 8:15:11
86 2128 NORLIZAM BIN HASSAN 1:04:22 0:51:20 7:11:08 8:15:29
87 2060 ISMAIL IBRAHIM 1:05:20 0:50:44 7:10:23 8:15:42
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2015
2020
2167
2091
2075
2088
2100
2077
2049
2083
2045
2084
2052
2073
2030
2021
2108
2141
2152
2109
2156
2017
2005
2168
2065
2076
2090
2124
2174
2160
2024
2029
2094
2044
2092
2121
2112
2159
2164
2054
2050
2105
2117
2038
2147
2014
2150
2165
2144
2019
2119
2151
2022
2114
2104
2011
2037
2062
2099
2143
2131
2187

ANUWAR MUZAFAR BIN MOHD JAFFAR
AZRANI RUSTAM

WAN ROSHAIMI WAN ABDULLAH
LIN YEW FEI

LAl WEE SUH

LIM PAU SIANG

MOHAMAD RIZAL BIN KARMAN
LEE SUN CHANG

GOH SIEW LOONG

LEE KOK PIN

FONG TZE CHIAK

LEE KONG SUNG

HAMDAN MAHADI

KIAN WENG LIEW

CHEW SIONG HOONG

AZUAN AZMIL KAMALUDDIN
MOHD HALMI BIN MOHD HASSAN
RIZAL ISMAIL

SHAHRUL NAZMI MOHD ALI
MOHD KAMAL YASINAN
SYAIFUL ANNUAR

AZMAN LATIP

AHMAD NAJMI MAHFODZ
WEE ENG GUAN

JUFFREE B SOAIDIN

LAM SEAK KOON

LIM YOU SOON

NAZARUDDIN BIN KASRAN
YAZID

TANG THEAN BOON

BLACKIE KUAN

CHEEN HAN JERK

LOOI SOON CHENG

FONG MUN FAI

LIUKIEN YIN

MUJIBUR REHMAN

MOHD RIDHWAN BIN ABDUL MUJIB
TAN HOOI SENG

TUN AUNG SHEIN

HASRAL BIN NOOR HASNI
HAFIDZ ATRASH KOSAI BIN MOHD ZIHIM
MOHD FADZIL LATIB

MOHD ZAMRI

FANSURI BIN ALIAS
SAFARIHAIROL BIN MUSTAFA
ANDREW LEOW CHEE HOWE
SHAARI BIN ALI

UDA ISKANDAR BIN SIDEK
ROHAIZAD BIN RAMLI

AZMI HASSAN

MUHAMED NOH KADERAN
SHAFARI ABDUL AZAM

AZUBIR MOHD NOOR

MOHD SHARIN B SARIP

MOHD EYZUAN ZAINUDIN

AIDI RAZI B RAZALI

FAIZAL RIZA B AHMAD

JOHARI B TAMBI @ YAHAYA
MOHAMAD RIZAL ABDUL KUDUS
ROHAIZAD ABD HAMID

ONN KAH CHOY

NASRON BIN SALIM
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0:53:58
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0:58:12
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1:20:29

7:10:30
7:10:49
7:10:21
7:10:54
7:10:22
7:10:54
7:10:47
7:10:21
7:11:.01
7:10:50
7:10:58
7:10:48
7:10:38
7:10:58
7:10:29
7:10:43
7:10:31
7:10:58
7:10:20
7:11:16
7:10:23
7:10:20
7:10:37
7:10:50
7:11:14
7:10:54
7:10:38
7:10:39
7:10:33
7:11:19
7:11:21
7:10:57
7:10:57
7:10:58
7:10:28
7:10:34
7:10:42
7:10:19
7:10:19
7:10:22
7:11:20
7:11:06
7:10:35
7:10:42
7:10:46
7:10:52
7:10:38
7:10:28
7:11:08
7:10:36
7:10:26
7:10:23
7:10:25
7:11:13
7:10:15
7:11:16
7:11:13
7:11:17
7:11:23
7:10:41
7:10:16
7:10:29

8:15:57
8:16:26
8:17:18
8:17:39
8:17:53
8:18:03
8:18:15
8:18:20
8:18:35
8:18:44
8:18:45
8:18:58
8:19:02
8:19:05
8:19:26
8:19:58
8:20:45
8:20:45
8:21:08
8:21:20
8:21:32
8:21:59
8:22:11
8:22:14
8:22:26
8:22:32
8:24:16
8:24:38
8:24:51
8:25:32
8:25:37
8:25:54
8:25:54
8:26:02
8:26:28
8:26:41
8:26:55
8:27:18
8:27:18
8:27:28
8:28:03
8:29:25
8:29:27
8:30:05
8:30:58
8:32:32
8:33:14
8:34:.01
8:34:03
8:35:32
8:37:17
8:38:48
8:38:49
8:39:13
8:39:16
8:41:21
8:41:21
8:41:21
8:41:33
8:41:37
8:42:05
8:50:24



MELAWATI 10K RUN 2015
(2015-05-24)
Category Results

Location: Taman Melawati, Kuala Lumpur Temp: 28°C Weather: Cloudy

Category: C- WOMEN OPEN 10KM
RkCat Bib Name

1 3222 WAIPENG HO

2 3121 NORAZILAH BTE OSMAN

3 3115 NOOR HIDAYAH ABDULLAH

4 3240 TEY SHI HUI (JEAN)

5 3041 FAM SEE MUN

6 3011 ASTRID SHEVONNE THOMAS

7 3215 TEELIN SAY

8 3164 PATRICIA NALINI SEEVAM

9 3185 SIM LI HONG

10 3173 RUHAINI BT RAMLI

11 3029 DIYANA BINTI ABDUL RAZAK

12 3107 NINAHO ANNJIN

13 3069 JUNG JI HYE

14 3217 TING KUEI YUNG

15 3031 ELAINE NG BEE LAY

16 3182 SHARIFAH ZAMIAH

17 3157 NURUL HAMIZAH BADRUL HISHAM
18 3126 NORLELA BT HARUN

19 3037 ERNIEZA NASIR

20 3065 JOYINN

21 3082 LILY SHAIDA BINTI MOHAMED ISA
22 3039 EVY NARDIA BINTI ROSLI

23 3005 ANG HUI YING AMANDA

24 3147 NURAINI HUDA BINTI ABDUL KADIR
25 3161 PAMELA VANETHA SEEVAM

26 3132 NURATIQAH MOHD SIDEK

27 3125 NORJANAH

28 3054 HAIZATUL ELIA BINTI ABD MUTALIB
29 3129 NORSURIANA BINTI SUPATDY

30 3074 KONG YINK HEAY

31 3184 SHOBANA

32 3016 AZLIN BINTI MOHAMAD

33 3179 SHALINI SUBAS

34 3183 SHERA ANN

35 3220 TONG MEI FEN

36 3209 SYARAFINA TERMIZI

37 3196 SITI NANI ERLINA NASIR

38 3059 HOI MEI KIEN

39 3106 NIKFAIZAH NIK MAHMOOD

40 3052 GOOI LI SZE

41 3060 INTAN SHAHIRA MOHD SHAHRU
42 3015 AZILA ABDUL AZIZ

43 3211 SYAZA HANNAH MOHD YUSOF
44 3026 DARLENE BRIDGET LUIS

45 3071 KEIRSTEN CLARK

46 3113 NOOR HASNIDA BT ABU SAMAH
47 3083 LIM CHOON ENG

48 3162 PANG LYE YIING

49 3044 FARAH YASMIN BINTI TASMIRAN
50 3142 NURSYAHIDAH BINTI ABDUL AZIZ
51 3191 SITIHAJAR BINTI MOHD YUSOP
52 3081 LENG SEE PIN

53 3201 SITINURAZAH BINTI ABD JALIL
54 3066 JUANITA BINTI JOHARI

55 3058 HOE SIEW FUN

56 3148 NURAIJIRAH ABD MAJID

57 3073 KOH SO0 WAI

58 3063 JANIE LEONG JOE NIE

59 3002 AINAA'ADIBAH ZAINAL ABIDIN
60 3203 SITI ROHAIZAN BINTI ALI

61 3239 ZUE TAQWALLAH

62 3255 LIDIAH KONDORID

63 3053 HAFIZAH BINTI SAHAK

64 3045 FARAHWAHEEDAH ZULKEPLI

65 3020 CHONG KAH MEIN

66 3093 MASTURA MOHAMED

67 3236 ZAIRIN ZAILI BT ZAINAL

68 3014 AU MEI YAN

69 3097 MURNI BT HASSAN

70 3076 LEE PEITYNG

71 3216 TEO MIN YEE

72 3155 NURUL ATIQAH ROSHALI

73 3141 NURSABRINA SABAR

74 3136 NUR FADHILAH BINTI MOHAMAD RAFDZI
75 3103 NADIAH ABDUL RAHAMAN

76 3028 DIANA ABDUL RAHMAN

77 3025 DALILAH HANIM ABDUL JALIL

78 3123 NORHAFIDZAH BINTI IBRAHIM
79 3084 LIMIJIACHI

80 3050 FOO SHAN NI

81 3024 CHYE PIKKEI

82 3197 SITI NOR AISHAH KAMARAUZAMAN
83 3101 NADIA BINTI SANUSI

84 3156 NURUL HAFIDZAH MOHD YASHIN
85 3019 CHIN ZINNY

86 3047 FATEN NADIRAH BINTI BAHARUDDIN
87 3133 NURAZNEENA BINTI MUSA

88 3048 FAUZIAH ABDUL KADIR

89 3070 KAREN LAU PUI TENG

90 3228 WONG SOOK FOONG

Official_Time
00:41:20
00:42:49
00:50:05
00:51:46
00:52:08
00:52:17
00:52:44
00:53:45
00:54:19
00:57:13
00:58:21
00:58:31
00:59:25
01:00:10
01:01:01
01:02:01
01:02:02
01:02:08
01:02:58
01:03:35
01:04:07
01:04:33
01:05:02
01:05:14
01:05:16
01:05:50
01:05:56
01:06:09
01:06:33
01:06:39
01:06:59
01:07:11
01:07:20
01:07:25
01:08:03
01:08:23
01:08:28
01:08:29
01:08:52
01:10:18
01:10:34
01:10:54
01:10:55
01:10:58
01:11:11
01:11:12
01:11:12
01:11:15
01:11:31
01:11:31
01:11:40
01:11:56
01:12:17
01:12:19
01:12:23
01:12:31
01:12:40
01:12:52
01:12:57
01:13:06
01:13:08
01:13:16
01:13:22
01:13:32
01:13:58
01:14:12
01:14:42
01:14:53
01:15:18
01:15:19
01:15:21
01:15:30
01:15:39
01:16:03
01:16:17
01:16:31
01:16:43
01:16:54
01:16:59
01:17:00
01:17:00
01:17:03
01:17:20
01:17:32
01:17:33
01:17:33
01:17:34
01:17:41
01:17:53
01:18:40

Net_Time
0:41:17
0:42:45
0:50:02
0:51:38
0:52:04
0:51:51
0:52:08
0:52:36
0:54:14
0:57:07
0:58:17
0:58:20
0:59:13
0:59:25
1:00:40
1:01:52
1:01:52
1:02:03
1:01:46
1:03:06
1:03:51
1:03:41
1:04:34
1:04:34
1:04:10
1:05:34
1:05:38
1:05:53
1:06:08
1:05:34
1:06:29
1:07:07
1:06:33
1:07:11
1:07:20
1:07:08
1:08:19
1:08:22
1:08:32
1:10:09
1:10:23
1:10:28
1:09:39
1:09:52
1:11:05
1:11:03
1:10:27
1:10:30
1:11:17
1:11:13
1:04:57
1:11:22
1:12:02
1:11:57
1:11:58
1:12:09
1:11:38
1:12:14
1:12:29
1:12:57
1:12:57
1:11:58
1:13:06
1:13:18
1:12:39
1:13:50
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1:14:04
1:15:06
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1:14:11
1:14:15
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1:16:30
1:16:08
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1:15:57
1:14:08
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1:17:10
1:16:43
1:16:32
1:06:47
1:16:16
1:16:50
1:17:47

CheckPoint_Time

0:32:06
0:33:08
0:38:59
0:40:21
0:40:40
0:40:44
0:41:12
0:42:52
0:42:44
0:44:54
0:45:55
0:46:10
0:46:02
0:47:13
0:48:36
0:48:38
0:48:38
0:47:57
0:50:10
0:51:02
0:49:57
0:50:31
0:50:46
0:49:17
0:51:54
0:50:40
0:50:26
0:51:21
0:50:42
0:52:44
0:52:36
0:53:15
0:53:46
0:53:18
0:53:52
0:52:59
0:53:31
0:53:20
0:53:04
0:55:07
0:55:01
0:55:27
0:55:19
0:57:00
0:55:03
0:55:40
0:55:11
0:54:01
0:56:39
0:55:50
0:57:08
0:57:02
0:56:24
0:57:17
0:56:48
0:56:19
0:57:56
0:57:20
0:57:42
0:56:58
0:57:14
0:56:40
0:56:38
0:57:19
0:57:39
0:57:26
0:59:33
0:57:45
0:56:58
1:00:04
0:58:46
0:58:51
0:58:54
0:59:39
0:59:57
0:59:24
1:00:24
1:01:08
1:00:35
1:01:01
1:00:16
1:00:56
1:00:24
0:59:55
1:00:51
1:00:58
1:02:31
0:59:17
1:01:08
1:01:30

Start_Time
7:10:14
7:10:14
7:10:14
7:10:19
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7:10:27
7:11:03
7:10:39
7:10:51
7:11:17
7:10:27
7:10:30
7:10:27
7:10:36
7:11:17
7:10:41
7:10:14
7:10:57
7:10:25
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7:11:02
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7:11:06
7:10:34
7:11:01
7:11:11
7:20:58
7:11:35
7:11:14
7:11:05

Finish_Time

7:51:31
7:52:59
8:00:16
8:01:57
8:02:18
8:02:27
8:02:54
8:03:55
8:04:29
8:07:23
8:08:31
8:08:41
8:09:36
8:10:20
8:11:12
8:12:12
8:12:12
8:12:19
8:13:09
8:13:45
8:14:17
8:14:43
8:15:12
8:15:24
8:15:27
8:16:01
8:16:07
8:16:19
8:16:44
8:16:50
8:17:09
8:17:21
8:17:30
8:17:36
8:18:13
8:18:34
8:18:38
8:18:39
8:19:03
8:20:28
8:20:45
8:21:05
8:21:05
8:21:08
8:21:21
8:21:22
8:21:23
8:21:25
8:21:41
8:21:42
8:21:50
8:22:06
8:22:27
8:22:30
8:22:33
8:22:42
8:22:50
8:23:02
8:23:08
8:23:16
8:23:19
8:23:27
8:23:33
8:23:43
8:24:09
8:24:22
8:24:52
8:25:03
8:25:29
8:25:29
8:25:31
8:25:40
8:25:49
8:26:13
8:26:28
8:26:42
8:26:54
8:27:04
8:27:10
8:27:10
8:27:10
8:27:13
8:27:31
8:27:43
8:27:43
8:27:43
8:27:45
8:27:51
8:28:03
8:28:51

Remark



91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188

3229
3137
3189
3152
3214
3181
3075
3146
3006
3049
3221
3195
3117
3033
3178
3202
3159
3051
3094
3042
3001
3226
3227
3086
3206
3092
3119
3118
3242
3150
3167
3108
3230
3257
3198
3163
3213
3139
3122
3219
3130
3013
3090
3055
3200
3170
3225
3207
3072
3223
3158
3192
3056
3233
3009
3007
3252
3177
3194
3241
3131
3012
3256
3134
3176
3046
3102
3080
3208
3154
3143
3095
3186
3234
3254
3237
3057
3077
3253
3061
3085
3068
3145
3169
3232
3064
3193
3022
3004
3110
3099
3124
3188
3205
3120
3138
3111
3168

WONG SOOK LENG

NUR FARAHIN ABD KARIM

SITI FAYZAH NEESA BINTI ABDUL KUDUS
NURUL AIN MOHD ZAUFRI

TAN YOKE HAR

SHARIFAH FATENZUHARA BT SYED OTHMAN
LAI YEETING

NURAINI BINTI SANI

ANGELINE KHOR

FONG PUI GUAN

UMI AINA UL MARDZIAH BT MEOR TAHA
SITI NAFISAH TAWFIK

NOR FARHANA BINTI MOHAMAD HAIRAARY
ELINOR BAHROM

SERI HERAWATY HERMANI

SITI NURHASIMAH MOHD NOOR
NURUL ZIANA BINTI SHAROM

GOH ANNE JOAN

MELLISSA AYUPUTRI BINTI MOHAMAD NOR
FARAH ADIBA BINTI ABDUL SANI
AFIDAH BT MOHD SABAL

WONG Al WEI

WONG SOOK FEN

LIM WEI YAN

SITI ZULAIKHA BINTI ZULKIFLI

MASELZA BT MASDON

NOR SHA'ADAH BT ABU SHA'ARI

NOR LIYANA BINTI MOHAMAD HAIRAARY
PUTERI MASYITA BINTI MEGAT MOHD MENTAHA
NURUL AIN BINTI AZHARI

QISTINA SHAKIREEN AZMAN

NIZREEN BINTI NOORDIN

YAP CHOON YAN

MURSHIDAH MOHD NORC

SITI NOR HAFIZAH MOHAMAD

PANSY PUA

TAN PUI SHEE

NUR LIYANA KHAIRUNNISA MOHD RAZALI
NORFAIZA ABD MALIK

TOH POOI KIT

NUR AISHA BT NIRSAL

ATIQAH LAILI BINTI ZULKEPLI

MAISARA AZIZ

HAJAR ATIQAH BINTI HASSAN BASRI

SITI NUR AMIRA ZAMANI

RIFA RINA BT MOHD SHAPEE

WOAN SOKE FENG

SOH CHAI CHIN

KOH KHAI CHING

WAN SITI NURHUDA WAN MOHAMAD
NURUL HIDAYAH A.RAZAK

SITI HALIZA BT ZAINAL

HARBANI BT NGAH

YOW SIEW CHIN

ANNDREA VINCENT

ANIS SHAFINA MAHFUDZ

NORAZLINDA JUMA'AH
SANMUGAPRIYA ELAMPARUTHI

SITI KHAIRUNNISA BINTI SADIKIN
SUVITHA A/P RAJASINGAM

NUR AQILAH ALI

ATIKAH SYAFIQAH BINTI MOHAMED NORDIN
MAIZATUL AKMA RAHIM

NUR DIANA BINTI AB RAZAK
SAMANTHA LIM YUANN YUANN
FARINAFATHIN BINTI HADZURI @ SALIM
NADIA ZOLKIFLY

LEE YI XUAN

SUZANNE LEE

NURUL ATEEQAH ABU KASSIM

NUR SYARINA AZHAR

MIMIE@NOOR FIRDAUS BINTI MOHD SHAARI
SITI AISYAH BT AZIZ

YUSMIRA MOHD SHARIF

SITIILLA RAIHAN BT ROMLI

ZARMILA SALMI SABOT

HIINING

LEE PUI PENG

NOORAZIANA ZAKARIA

IRNINAZILA MOHD ZULKFLEE

LIM WEI LIAN

JULIANA MD NORSAM

NUR'AINA NORDIN

RAIHANI BINTI RAMELAN

YONG SHAN MIAO

JIHANA AZMAN

SITI JUHAIDA BINTI YUSOF

CHOONG YAN YAN

AMEERA NUR DIANA MUNAWAR

NOOR FARAHIN BT SALAM

NABILA NADIA BINTI SAAD
NORHARDAWATI BINTI ABDUL HAMID
SITI FATHIYAH BINTI SHUIB

SITI SUFIYA SHUIB

NORAZIHAN BINTI AYUB

NUR KHAIRIATUN BINTI ABD RAHMAN
NOOR FAZLINA ABD RAUF

RAFIZAH BINTI RAMELAN
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01:19:01
01:19:01
01:19:15
01:19:33
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01:20:06
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1:07:57
1:09:31
1:09:37
1:08:33
1:11:13
1:10:12
1:12:17
1:10:06
1:10:12
1:11:21
1:11:24
1:12:19
1:10:46
1:10:46
1:10:46
1:12:34
1:11:49
1:11:48
1:13:35
1:13:35
1:12:07
1:11:04
1:13:49
1:13:19
1:12:53
1:11:23
1:12:57
1:12:12
1:17:52
1:17:54
1:17:43
1:19:24
1:17:49
1:17:53
1:16:27
1:20:57
1:14:43
1:19:22
1:23:53
1:22:30
1:22:31
1:24:02
1:25:18
1:24:30
1:25:19

7:10:56
7:10:17
7:10:25
7:10:26
7:10:52
7:10:18
7:11:29
7:10:35
7:10:37
7:11:15
7:10:23
7:10:21
7:10:29
7:10:48
7:10:25
7:10:36
7:10:37
7:10:50
7:10:36
7:11:25
7:10:17
7:10:24
7:11:04
7:11:16
7:11:03
7:11:03
7:10:17
7:10:31
7:10:25
7:10:51
7:11:12
7:10:41
7:11:16
7:11:29
7:11:09
7:10:39
7:10:40
7:10:44
7:10:26
7:11:24
7:10:32
7:10:26
7:10:35
7:10:27
7:10:38
7:10:35
7:10:52
7:11:02
7:11:06
7alilgs
7:11:.07
7:11:06
7:10:17
7:10:52
7:10:35
7:10:28
7:10:43
7:10:42
7:10:47
7:10:54
7:10:38
7:10:48
7:10:45
7:11:10
7:11:22
7:10:51
7:10:51
7:10:29
7:10:34
7:10:22
7:10:35
7:12:41
7:11:06
7l
7:11:28
7:10:18
7:11:08
7:10:38
7:10:23
7:10:35
7:11:18
7:10:37
7:16:15
7:14:49
7:21:29
7:10:47
7:10:23
7:11:08
7:11:29
7:13:34
7:11:26
7:10:15
7:10:49
7:10:47
7:10:41
7:11:53
7:10:50
7:14:43

8:28:51
8:28:58
8:29:11
8:29:11
8:29:25
8:29:44
8:29:45
8:29:49
8:30:04
8:30:16
8:30:26
8:30:33
8:30:46
8:30:54
8:30:55
8:31:35
8:31:46
8:31:55
8:31:59
8:32:02
8:32:41
8:33:15
8:33:23
8:33:38
8:33:42
8:33:43
8:34:05
8:34:33
8:34:33
8:34:34
8:34:34
8:35:11
8:35:12
8:35:18
8:35:19
8:35:35
8:35:54
8:36:19
8:36:24
8:36:26
8:36:40
8:37:23
8:37:31
8:37:35
8:37:43
8:37:57
8:37:57
8:38:18
8:38:19
8:38:37
8:38:38
8:38:41
8:38:46
8:39:01
8:39:05
8:39:12
8:39:40
8:39:47
8:40:00
8:40:07
8:40:11
8:40:21
8:40:33
8:40:36
8:40:54
8:41:12
8:41:12
8:41:12
8:41:34
8:41:39
8:41:47
8:41:49
8:41:52
8:42:18
8:42:27
8:43:00
8:43:16
8:43:33
8:44:22
8:45:12
8:45:26
8:47:30
8:47:43
8:48:06
8:48:26
8:48:56
8:49:22
8:49:52
8:50:02
8:50:42
8:50:51
8:51:55
8:52:30
8:52:48
8:52:53
8:55:21
8:55:22
8:55:24



189 3010 ASNORLIZA KASIM
3078 LEE SIN MOON
3091 MASELKA BT MASDON
3224 WANG MENG WEY
3212 TAN PAOJIN
0 3112 NOOR HADAYYU
Timing & Results by ChampionChip; Printed at 5/24/2015 at 10:27:10 AM

oo oo

01:45:46
00:58:16
01:23:34
00:56:58
01:45:25
01:13:21

1:38:59
0:57:05
1:22:45 N/A
0:56:45
1:36:57 N/A
1:13:16 N/A

1:25:13
0:45:18

0:43:50

7:16:57
7:11:21
7:10:59
7:10:24
7:18:39
7:10:15

8:55:56
8:08:26 Disqualified
8:33:44
8:07:09 Disqualified
8:55:35
8:23:31



MELAWATI 10K RUN 2015
(2015-05-24)
Category Results

Location: Taman Melawati, Kuala Lumpur Temp: 28°C Weather: Cloudy

Category:
RkCat
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Timing & Results by ChampionChip; Printed at 5/24/2015 at 10:27:35 AM

: D - WOMEN VETERAN 10KM

Bib
4001
4005
4006
4023
4020
4041
4009
4050
4025
4046
3166
4051
4011
4024
4036
4035
4032
4008
4053
4030
4013
4048
4065
4019
4007
4052
4027
4031
4014
4049
4018
4016
4002
4033
4003
4047
4012
4055
4010
4028
4042
4004

Name

CELINE SUZANNE DALLAS
DENISE TEMMINK

EMMA CAROLINE DAVIDSON
LOONG FUN YEOK

LAFFY WEE BEE YONG

SELINA FOONG

HAIU CHOOI YOKE

WANG CHIN YEE

MARIAN MALIK

TEH YEEN YEEN

PUTERI NURFALIZA

WENDY OOl

HAMEDAH HASHIM

MARIAW L LAM

NURUL EIN HASHIM
NURANNISAK THIANG BINTI ABDULLAH
NORHAYATI MAHMOD

GAN KIM MOl

ZIANA

NORHAIZA BINTI MOHD SALEH
HANIZA BINTI ABAS

THAM SHEAU HUEI

JUWITA JALALUDIN

FARA NAZMIN CHE NYAN
ZARINA MOHAMED ALIAS
NELLY IRWATI ABU BAKAR
NORHANA BT AYOB
HASLINDDA MOHAMAD SAINAN
WAN NORAZIAH WAN ABD AZIZ
JASS WONG CHOY LAN

IDA YANTI BT MOHD SOFIAN
CHIN SWEE FAH

NORZAINON BT ABD MAJID
CHONG CHIAW NGER
TENGKU FARADIZA

HANIM BTE ABDULLAH SANI
MAIZATUL HANISA M.ISA
HALIJAH

NOOR JHAN MAJEED
SHAHRIAH MOHD RETHASHAH
DALIAWATI BINTI ISMAIL

Official_Time
00:46:47
00:53:18
00:53:21
00:54:09
00:59:01
01:04:07
01:06:27
01:06:29
01:07:30
01:08:26
01:08:45
01:11:23
01:11:51
01:11:52
01:12:01
01:13:38
01:13:39
01:15:17
01:17:34
01:18:19
01:18:42
01:18:54
01:19:32
01:20:37
01:21:53
01:21:59
01:22:31
01:22:45
01:23:15
01:24:19
01:25:13
01:26:46
01:28:25
01:28:43
01:29:13
01:30:35
01:31:08
01:33:53
01:34:58
01:36:56
01:37:20
01:42:41

Net_Time

0:46:43
0:53:15
0:52:51
0:54:06
0:58:53
1:03:13
1:05:31
1:05:25
1:06:47
1:07:47
1:07:56
1:10:53
1:11:46
1:10:58
1:11:36

1:14:55
1:17:11
1:17:52
1:17:58
1:18:38

1:21:23
1:21:21
1:22:25
1:22:13
1:22:30

1:26:12
1:28:17
1:28:36
1:28:32
1:29:39

1:34:53
1:36:03
1:36:55
1:42:05

0:36:28
0:41:33
0:41:52
0:42:03
0:46:08
0:50:16
0:51:42
0:51:21
0:51:47
0:53:38
0:54:01
0:56:10
0:55:24
0:55:58
0:56:36
0:58:14
0:58:14
0:57:48
1:00:36
1:00:13
1:01:47
1:01:51
1:02:49
1:03:35
1:04:09
1:04:17
1:04:51
1:05:30
1:06:06
1:06:07
1:05:44
1:06:27
1:08:50
1:09:34
1:09:25
1:09:38
1:11:25
1:12:48
1:13:22
1:16:45
1:17:52
1:22:30

Start_Time
7:10:14
7:10:14
7:10:41
7:10:14
7:10:19
7:11:05
7:11:07
7:11:15
7:10:54
7:10:50
7:11:00
7:10:41
7:10:16
7:11:05
7:10:36
7:10:36
7:11:17
7:10:33
7:10:34
7:10:37
7:10:55
7:10:27
7:10:23
7:11:13
7:10:41
7:10:48
7:10:17
7:10:43
7:10:55
7:10:14
7:11:12
7:10:45
7:10:18
7:10:17
7:10:52
7:11:06
7:10:17
7:10:42
7:10:15
7:11:03
7:10:36
7:10:47

Finish_Time
7:56:57

8:09:11
8:14:17
8:16:38
8:16:40

8:21:34
8:22:01
8:22:02
8:22:11

8:27:45
8:28:29
8:28:52
8:29:04

8:32:09
8:32:42
8:32:56
8:33:25

8:38:35
8:38:53
8:39:24
8:40:45

8:47:06
8:47:30
8:52:51

Remark



MELAWATI 10K RUN 2015

(2015-05-24)

Category Results

Location: Taman Melawati, Kuala Lumpur Temp: 28°C Weather: Cloudy

Category: E - MEN JUNIOR 10KM

RkCat Bib Name Official_Time Net_Time CheckPoint_Time
1 VIP2  MOHD YUSOF FAHIM 00:57:33 0:56:31
2 VIP3 MUHAMMAD IQMAL 01:05:51 1:04:49
3 VIP4  AHMAD SYAKIR FAIZAL 01:14:23 1:12:00

Timing & Results by ChampionChip; Printed at 5/24/2015 at 10:28:00 AM

0:45:21
0:51:03
0:58:00

Start_Time
7:11:13
7:11:13
7:12:33

Finish_Time

8:07:44
8:16:02
8:24:33

Remark



MELAWATI 10K RUN 2015

(2015-05-24)

Category Results

Location: Taman Melawati, Kuala Lumpur Temp: 28°C Weather: Cloudy

Category: F - WOMEN JUNIOR 10KM

RkCat Bib Name Official_Time Net_Time CheckPoint_Time Start_Time Finish_Time Remark
1 VIP7  RAIHANA NADIA RUMAIZI 01:01:29 0:59:53 0:48:20 7:11:47 8:11:39
2 VIP8 NORZURATUL RIDZUAN 01:14:46 1:13:10 0:59:33 7:11:47 8:24:56

Timing & Results by ChampionChip; Printed at 5/24/2015 at 10:28:27 AM



MELAWATI 10K RUN 2015
(2015-05-24)
Men Only 10KM Results

Location: Taman Melawati, Kuala Lumpur Temp: 28°C Weather: Cloudy

RkMix

RkCat

Bib Name

1373 MUHAMMAD ASDI BIN WEDING

1380 MUHAMMAD FIRDAUS NOR OTHMAN
2034 DATU BAKLI BIN DOL

1353 MUHAMAD HAZIQ BIN HAMZAH

2068 KARSTEN KORBEL

1131 GOH WEIJIAN

1005 ABDUL HAKEEM AIMAN

1138 HARRY SHAHRIZAN BIN ROMLE

1569 MOHD SHAHRULWAZAN BIN MOHD AMIN
1096 CHONG XIN JIAN

2070 KH CHEN

1226 MDNAAM NASTAIEN B AHMAD TERMAZI
1066 AZRULHISYAM HUSSIN

2069 KEITH SCHAFER

1386 MUHAMMAD HASRIZAL

1260 MOHD AIZAT MOHD NORDIN

1101 DANIEL PHANG KIM ONN

1338 MOHD SULAIMAN BIN MOHD NOH
1406 MUHD RAHMAN BIN WAHID

1409 MUZAFFAR BIN MANSOR

1064 AZRIL BIN BUHARI

2135 PHANG TZE HAU

1115 FAIRUZEN MUSTAFAR

1223 MASAAKI OTAKE

2169 WILLEM-JAN NUIS

1475 STEVEN TANG Tl KHOON

2153 SHAIK MOHAMED JAMIL HAJA

1184 KORI AHMAD

1464 SHINJI UEHARA

1213 LOO CHIK THEN

1387 MUHAMMAD HAZIM BIN HAMZAH
2162 TM NAGARAJAN

1237 MOHAMAD SHAH ISKANDAR BIN SALLEH
1315 MOHD NAZIM BIN MOHD MOKHTAR

1354 MUHAMAD KHAIRUL SYAHMI BIN MOHAMAD YUSOP

2197 MOHD SHARIZAN MOHD SABRI
1253 MOHAMMAD SHAFIQ BIN ROSLI
1476 SUHEZRENSHAH B SALAMON

1135 HAMIZAN BIN HARIRI

2113 MOHD ROSLIZAN MOHD SABRI
1035 AKMAL BIN SUMARDI

1430 PRABAGARAN AMMUDASE

2080 LEE CHIT MING

2173 YAU THAI TIONG

1199 LIEW TZE YEAN

2163 TOMOYUKI KAKUI

1263 MOHD AMIRUL BIN AZAAN

1358 MUHAMAD SYAFIQ BIN SULAIMAN
1095 CHONG WING WAI

2145 ROSLI BIN MOHAMED ZAIN

1443 ROY YEOW

2155 SUPPARAMANIYAM A/L RAMASAMY
1401 MUHAMMAD YUSUP BIN ALI UMAR
2048 GOH ENG HWA

1393 MUHAMMAD NAZMEER B MOHD NOORDIN

1144 HIEW KOK HEONG

1234 MOHAMAD AFIQ BIN MOHD JUHARI
1547 ZULKIFLI MOHAMAF

1220 M.NOORFATTA

1065 AZRIL IZAIDI BIN ZULKIFLY

1194 LEO WAI

2138 RAJ KUMAR

2154 SIM BAN AIK

1143 HEW KAR HWA

2089 LIM SIEW CHIN

2095 MAHMUD BEDAN

2086 LIM KOK SENG

1006 ABDUL HALIM NASRI

2170 YAP CHEE CHING

1052 ARMIN BIN ANUAR

1300 MOHD HASRUL IZWAN B WAHID
1112 EZHAN SALLEH

2177 ZAHIRUDDIN HAZRI JUNID

1269 MOHD AZAM ARIFFIN

1009 ABDUL MUNIR ABDUL KARIM

2129 NUR FARIDH BIN NOOR MOHAMAD
2026 CARL MADGE

2106 MOHD FARID KAMSIR

1390 MUHAMMAD IMRAN BIN KAMARUL ASRI
1502 UMAR NURFITRI BAHARUDIN

2110 MOHD KAMARUL HISYAM BIN KAMARUDDIN

1503 VERNON STANLEY NG YUAN KEAT
2085 LIM KEAN LEE

1339 MOHD SYAFIQ BIN ROSLEE

1369 MUHAMMAD AKMAL BIN SHOBRI
1003 ABD RAHMAN BIN MOHAMAD GHAZALI
1307 MOHD JAMIL BIN MD HASSANI
1107 EERFAN FIRAZI

1461 SHAZRUL AFENDI BIN NORIZAN
2097 MINORU NAKAMURA

2172 YAP JHEE HWA

2031 CHIN PENG KEAN

1438 REBECCA ANAK TUNGGAU

1218 LOW TECK YONG

2035 DENNIS AKKERMAN

1136 HANAFI ABU HASSAN

1402 MUHAMMAD ZAKWAN BIN ZULKIFLI
1426 PANG CHE KONG

Official_Time
00:34:57
00:35:28
00:37:00
00:37:14
00:38:31
00:39:19
00:39:37
00:39:46
00:39:59
00:40:34
00:41:11
00:41:15
00:41:35
00:41:36
00:41:37
00:41:57
00:42:21
00:42:46
00:43:21
00:43:33
00:43:43
00:44:06
00:44:16
00:44:22
00:44:36
00:44:38
00:44:41
00:44:50
00:44:52
00:44:59
00:45:37
00:45:37
00:46:06
00:46:07
00:46:13
00:46:39
00:46:40
00:46:47
00:46:48
00:46:51
00:47:02
00:47:06
00:47:13
00:47:20
00:47:25
00:47:29
00:47:37
00:47:40
00:47:46
00:47:48
00:48:00
00:48:22
00:48:23
00:48:46
00:48:48
00:49:00
00:49:01
00:49:09
00:49:11
00:49:12
00:49:15
00:49:18
00:49:22
00:49:28
00:49:33
00:49:36
00:49:36
00:49:44
00:49:55
00:50:03
00:50:04
00:50:05
00:50:16
00:50:32
00:50:39
00:50:42
00:50:46
00:50:52
00:51:08
00:51:12
00:51:22
00:51:24
00:51:24
00:51:31
00:51:37
00:51:40
00:51:42
00:51:42
00:51:50
00:51:51
00:51:52
00:51:53
00:51:58
00:52:02
00:52:06
00:52:08
00:52:11
00:52:17

Net_Time
0:34:54
0:35:24
0:36:56
0:37:10
0:38:28
0:39:16
0:39:34
0:39:42
0:39:48
0:40:23
0:41:08
0:41:07
0:41:32
0:41:33
0:41:32
0:41:49
0:41:54
0:42:38
0:43:18
0:42:47
0:43:36
0:44:02
0:44:12
0:43:36
0:44:32
0:44:24
0:44:23
0:44:42
0:44:10
0:44:54
0:45:30
0:44:58
0:45:58
0:46:03
0:45:59
0:46:35
0:46:32
0:46:11
0:46:32
0:46:46
0:46:30
0:47:00
0:47:03
0:47:16
0:47:21
0:46:43
0:47:25
0:47:16
0:46:47
0:47:40
0:47:30
0:48:18
0:48:19
0:48:24
0:48:40
0:48:55
0:48:39
0:47:55
0:48:05
0:49:09
0:48:40
0:48:37
0:48:24
0:49:24
0:49:26
0:49:33
0:49:24
0:49:41
0:49:48
0:49:46
0:49:45
0:49:57
0:50:06
0:49:04
0:50:31
0:49:45
0:50:31
0:50:39
0:50:54
0:51:05
0:51:17
0:51:20
0:51:18
0:51:21
0:51:29
0:50:40
0:51:09
0:51:28
0:51:31
0:51:08
0:51:36
0:51:37
0:51:54
0:51:18
0:51:53
0:51:58
0:51:24
0:51:20

CheckPoint_Time

0:27:29
0:28:14
0:28:50
0:28:57
0:30:06
0:31:04
0:31:07
0:30:40
0:31:15
0:31:30
0:31:59
0:32:40
0:32:30
0:32:19
0:32:13
0:32:51
0:33:09
0:33:24
0:33:29
0:34:18
0:34:04
0:34:13
0:34:24
0:35:01
0:34:13
0:35:12
0:35:12
0:35:17
0:35:52
0:34:57
0:34:04
0:35:56
0:36:15
0:36:25
0:36:12
0:35:27
0:36:09
0:36:45
0:36:39
0:36:12
0:36:47
0:36:21
0:37:04
0:36:37
0:36:43
0:37:26
0:36:57
0:36:57
0:37:34
0:37:00
0:37:27
0:36:55
0:37:27
0:38:28
0:37:20
0:38:51
0:38:09
0:39:00
0:39:06
0:38:00
0:37:37
0:38:48
0:39:05
0:38:24
0:37:41
0:39:07
0:38:38
0:39:14
0:38:44
0:39:42
0:38:14
0:38:07
0:39:05
0:40:18
0:39:38
0:39:37
0:39:07
0:39:25
0:39:36
0:40:08
0:37:34
0:40:21
0:39:48
0:39:36
0:41:18
0:40:48
0:41:28
0:40:39
0:41:12
0:40:43
0:40:41
0:40:41
0:40:34
0:42:02
0:41:08
0:40:58
0:41:03
0:41:33

Start_Time
7:10:14
7:10:14
7:10:14
7:10:14
7:10:14
7:10:14
7:10:14
7:10:15
7:10:22
7:10:21
7:10:14
7:10:18
7:10:14
7:10:14
7:10:15
7:10:19
7:10:37
7:10:19
7:10:14
7:10:57
7:10:18
7:10:14
7:10:14
7:10:57
7:10:14
7:10:25
7:10:29
7:10:19
7:10:52
7:10:16
7:10:18
7:10:50
7:10:19
7:10:14
7:10:24
7:10:14
7:10:19
7:10:47
7:10:27
7:10:15
7:10:43
7:10:17
7:10:20
7:10:14
7:10:14
7:10:57
7:10:23
7:10:35
7:11:10
7:10:19
7:10:41
7:10:14
7:10:15
7:10:33
7:10:19
7:10:16
7:10:33
7:11:25
7:11:17
7:10:14
7:10:46
7:10:51
7:11:09
7:10:14
7:10:18
7:10:14
7:10:23
7:10:14
7:10:18
7:10:28
7:10:30
7:10:19
7:10:20
7:11:39
7:10:18
7:11:07
7:10:25
7:10:23
7:10:24
7:10:17
7:10:16
7:10:14
7:10:17
7:10:22
7:10:19
7:11:10
7:10:44
7:10:25
7:10:30
7:10:54
7:10:27
7:10:27
7:10:14
7:10:55
7:10:24
7:10:21
7:10:57
7:11:07

Finish_Time

7:45:08
7:45:38
7:47:10
7:47:24
7:48:42
7:49:30
7:49:48
7:49:56
7:50:09
7:50:44
7:51:22
7:51:25
7:51:46
7:51:47
7:51:47
7:52:08
7:52:31
7:52:57
7:53:31
7:53:43
7:53:53
7:54:16
7:54:26
7:54:32
7:54:46
7:54:48
7:54:51
7:55:00
7:55:02
7:55:10
7:55:47
7:55:47
7:56:16
7:56:17
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PADMANABHAN N
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SHEIKH FAIZ BIN SHEIKH IBRAHIM
MOHD NAZMI BIN ABD WAHID
HAFIDZ ATRASH KOSAI BIN MOHD ZIHIM
ABDUR RAHMAN BIN ABDUL KHALID
AHMAD FAHMY BIN RIDZWAN
MUHAMMAD SYAHIDI BIN SUDIN
AZRAN BIN U.MAT
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MOHD ZAMRI
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MOHD FAIZAL BIN ANUAR

YAP ENG LIAN

WONG SIEW SEONG

SHAIFUL RIZAL BIN MUHAMMAD ARIFFIN
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FANSURI BIN ALIAS

WONG GHA ZHEN

MOHD HANIS B SHAHABUDDIN
LIM KEE TUCK

MOHD SHAHRUL AZAM B M ABD HALIM
SAFARIHAIROL BIN MUSTAFA
JASBIR SINGH

FAIROZ IRFAN DAUD

MOHD KHAIRI B MOHD SALLEH
AZRAI TORJI BIN NORDIN
KHAIROL AZLI BIN OTHMAN

LOOI SOON PENG

SABARINATH JOTHI

MOHD ZAINUDDUN BIN MASHURI
KHONG WOON SAM

FOO SEH MING

ANDREW LEOW CHEE HOWE
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ROHAIZAD BIN RAMLI

MOHD NUAIM BIN OMAR

DANNY TOH SENG ONN

ARIS

MOHD ADZWAN ADDLY

MOHD KHAIRUL ASYRAF BIN MOHAMAD
LEE FUEI FONG

MOHD ASHRAF BIN HASSANAR
SARAVARAN PERIASAMY

AZMI HASSAN

KHOO KIM LEE

MOHD SAIFUL BIN MOHD SHAHRIDIN
MOHD SHAKIR MOHD KHALID
MOHD ASFAHANI SUKIMAN
WONG CHEE YUNG

NG KIAT KUAN

WAN AZRIZUL AZAD BIN ZAINAL ABIDIN
MUHAMED NOH KADERAN
MUHAMAD ABDUL RAHMAN
MOHD KHAIRI MOHD NOR
TARSEM SINGH

TAN ZHI HENG

SHAFARI ABDUL AZAM

AZUBIR MOHD NOOR

ZULAIDY ZAKARIA

MOHD FAIRUZ SAHIM

MOHD SHARIN B SARIP

MOHD EYZUAN ZAINUDIN
FIRDAUS BIN HUSSAIN

TEOH KENG KOON

YAP YONG PHUI

KOH CHEE WAH

WAN FAIZ BIN WAN MAT

WAN AZRUL BIN WAN MAT

NIK MOHD AZLAN B NIK AZMAN
AIDI RAZI B RAZALI

FAIZAL RIZA B AHMAD

JOHARI B TAMBI @ YAHAYA
MOHAMAD RIZAL ABDUL KUDUS
EDMOND YEE

ROHAIZAD ABD HAMID

CHIA YONG WEI

LIM SENG TEE

ONN KAH CHOY

WAN AKMAL WAN MAT

MOHD YUHASNOR BIN MD AZIZ
MOHD ISMAIL FITHRI MERICAN
MOHD SHARIZAL MD ISA

MOHD FAZRIN BIN RAHMAN
CHEE KEAT LUM

TEH KIM LEONG
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NORHELMY NORDIN
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MOHD SHAROL SHAH
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MUHAMMAD HAFIZ ZULKIFLI
JAYAKUMAR
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01:17:36
01:17:50
01:17:52
01:17:56
01:18:16
01:18:27
01:18:40
01:19:14
01:19:16
01:19:17
01:19:18
01:19:24
01:19:34
01:19:46
01:19:55
01:19:55
01:19:59
01:19:59
01:20:41
01:20:46
01:20:48
01:20:56
01:21:21
01:21:36
01:21:38
01:21:43
01:21:50
01:21:52
01:21:58
01:22:19
01:22:19
01:22:21
01:23:04

01:23:51
01:23:52
01:23:53
01:24:07
01:24:23
01:24:40
01:24:46
01:25:03
01:25:05
01:25:12
01:25:16
01:25:21
01:25:27
01:25:45
01:26:02
01:26:14
01:26:33
01:26:44
01:26:46
01:27:07
01:27:18
01:27:26
01:27:50
01:28:17
01:28:38
01:28:38
01:28:45
01:29:03
01:29:03
01:29:06
01:29:58
01:29:58
01:30:30
01:30:57
01:31:01
01:31:03
01:31:10
01:31:10
01:31:10
01:31:10
01:31:23
01:31:23
01:31:27
01:31:45
01:31:45
01:31:54
01:32:04
01:32:08
01:33:11
01:33:19
01:33:54
01:33:56
01:33:56
01:34:27
01:34:58
01:35:10
01:35:16
01:37:34
01:38:49
01:40:07
01:40:08
01:40:14
01:40:31
01:41:38
01:42:19
01:42:40
01:43:22
01:43:24
01:43:24
01:45:10

1:16:40
1:17:29
1:16:43
1:17:12
1:17:41
1:16:43
1:18:31
1:18:19
1:18:52
1:18:48
1:19:12
1:18:21
1:18:17
1:19:17
1:19:22
1:19:24
1:19:38
1:19:36
1:19:26
1:20:13
1:20:13
1:20:14
1:20:39
1:20:24
1:21:04
1:21:15
1:21:32
1:21:25
1:21:36
1:21:08
1:20:57
1:21:40
1:22:37
1:22:40
1:22:14
iE2333
1:22:59
1:22:56
1:15:11
1:23:08
1:24:20
1:24:08
1:24:35
1:24:25
1:24:57
1:25:09
1:24:57
1:24:04
1:25:03
1:25:19
1:25:58
1:25:53
1:25:46
1:26:11
1:26:52
1:26:49
1:27:08
1:27:08
1:27:08
1:28:26
1:28:24
1:27:41
1:28:01
1:28:01
1:29:01
1:29:12
1:29:18
1:30:18
1:30:02
1:26:21
1:26:24
1:30:08
1:30:05
1:30:08
1:30:04
1:30:10
1:31:00
1:30:57
1:30:43
1:30:46
1:31:49
1:27:23
1:30:56
1:32:21
1:32:05
1:33:22
1:33:50
1:33:51
1:34:15
1:34:54
1:34:08
1:34:09
1:31:30
1:38:07
1:39:15
1:39:14
1:39:56
1:37:08
1:41:20
1:41:42
1:42:03
1:43:13
1:43:13
1:43:15
1:40:38

1:01:41
1:01:38
1:00:49
1:00:53
1:01:17
1:02:49
1:03:29
1:01:12
1:02:24
1:03:13
1:01:31
1:04:16
1:01:13
1:03:54
1:02:38
1:02:48
1:03:24
1:04:31
1:04:35
1:03:26
1:02:54
1:02:38
1:05:01
1:04:54
1:04:12
1:03:54
1:07:47
1:03:06
1:04:15
1:04:58
1:04:58
1:05:06
1:03:24
1:05:01
1:06:12
1:05:53
1:05:35
1:07:02
1:08:15
1:06:07
1:04:57
1:07:20
1:06:55
1:06:51
1:09:05
1:08:06
1:07:28
1:08:02
1:08:24
1:08:24
1:03:43
1:07:34
1:08:18
1:06:26
1:08:17
1:06:08
1:06:11
1:07:22
0:58:42
1:08:12
0:44:29
1:10:01
1:10:42
1:10:48
1:10:47
1:09:39
1:09:49
1:10:27
1:13:25
1:13:40
1:13:54
1:12:33
1:12:01
1:12:31
1:12:32
1:11:18
1:12:38
1:11:08
1:10:48
1:10:48
1:13:04
1:14:02
1:12:06
1:12:57
1:10:19
1:12:49
1:09:50
1:09:49
1:12:58
1:13:21
1:14:41
1:12:12
1:17:54
1:16:15
1:21:06
1:21:06
1:20:29
1:14:42
1:20:51
1:22:29
1:22:32
1:24:18
1:24:16
1:24:17
1:25:11

7:11:07
7:10:32
7:11:20
7:10:56
7:10:45
7:11:55
7:10:19
7:11:06
7:10:35
7:10:40
7:10:16
7:11:14
7:11:28
7:10:40
7:10:44
7:10:42
7:10:32
7:10:34
7:11:26
7:10:44
7:10:46
7:10:53
7:10:53
7:11:23
7:10:45
7:10:38
7:10:29
7:10:37
7:10:33
7L
7:11:33
7:10:52
7:10:38
7:10:45
7:11:15
7:10:28
7:11:04
7:11:08
7:19:07
7:11:26
7:10:31
7:10:49
7:10:39
7:10:51
7:10:26
7:10:18
7:10:36
7:11:34
7:10:53
7:10:54
7:10:26
7:10:51
7:11:09
7:10:46
7:10:26
7:10:39
7:10:28
7:10:53
7:11:20
7:10:23
7:10:25
7:11:14
7:11:12
7:11:13
7:10:15
7:10:57
7:10:51
7:10:22
7:11:06
7:14:51
7:14:49
7:11:13
7:11:16
7:11:13
7:11:17
7:11:23
7:10:34
7:10:41
7:11:13
7:11:10
7:10:16
7:14:51
7:11:22
7:11:01
7:11:25
7:10:43
7:10:16
7:10:16
7:10:23
7:10:15
7:11:13
7:11:18
7:16:14
7:10:53
7:11:03
7:11:05
7:10:29
7:13:34
7:10:29
7:10:48
7:10:47
7:10:21
7:10:22
7:10:20
7:14:42

8:27:46
8:28:01
8:28:03
8:28:07
8:28:26
8:28:38
8:28:50
8:29:25
8:29:27
8:29:27
8:29:28
8:29:35
8:29:45
8:29:56
8:30:05
8:30:05
8:30:09
8:30:10
8:30:51
8:30:57
8:30:58
8:31:06
8:31:32
8:31:47
8:31:48
8:31:53
8:32:00
8:32:02
8:32:09
8:32:29
8:32:30
8:32:32
8:33:14
8:33:25
8:33:28
8:34:01
8:34:02
8:34:03
8:34:18
8:34:33
8:34:50
8:34:57
8:35:14
8:35:16
8:35:22
8:35:26
8:35:32
8:35:37
8:35:55
8:36:12
8:36:24
8:36:43
8:36:54
8:36:56
8:37:17
8:37:28
8:37:36
8:38:00
8:38:27
8:38:48
8:38:49
8:38:55
8:39:13
8:39:13
8:39:16
8:40:09
8:40:09
8:40:40
8:41:08
8:41:12
8:41:13
8:41:20
8:41:21
8:41:21
8:41:21
8:41:33
8:41:33
8:41:37
8:41:55
8:41:56
8:42:05
8:42:14
8:42:18
8:43:22
8:43:30
8:44:04
8:44:06
8:44:06
8:44:37
8:45:08
8:45:20
8:45:26
8:47:44
8:48:59
8:50:18
8:50:18
8:50:24
8:50:41
8:51:48
8:52:29
8:52:50
8:53:33
8:53:34
8:53:34
8:55:20



624 472 1439 RIZALMAN RAZALLI

0 1411 NAZARUL AZRIL BIN MOHAMAD NOH

0 1224 MASELMY BIN MASDON

0 1326 MOHD SANI BIN ABDUL RAHMAN

0 1542 ZUHAIRI AZMAN

Timing & Results by ChampionChip; Printed at 5/24/2015 at 11:11:05 AM

©ooo

01:45:45
01:01:35
01:23:35
01:09:29
01:10:34

1:39:02

0:45:22 N/A
1:22:45 N/A
0:53:16 N/A
1:09:25 N/A

1:25:14

8:55:56
8:11:45
8:33:45
8:19:39
8:20:44



MELAWATI 10K RUN 2015
(2015-05-24)
Women Only 10KM Results

Location: Taman Melawati, Kuala Lumpur Temp: 28°C Weather: Cloudy

RkMix

RkCat

2

Bib
3222
3121
4001
3115
3240
3041
3011
3215
4005
4006
3164
4023
3185
3173
3029
3107
4020
3069
3217
3031

vIP7
3182
3157
3126
3037
3065
3082
4041
3039
3005
3147
3161
3132
3125
3054
4009
4050
3129
3074
3184
3016
3179
3183
4025
3220
3209
4046
3196
3059
3166
3106
3052
3060
3015
3211
3026
3071
3113
3083
3162
4051
3044
3142
3191
4011
4024
3081
4036
3201
3066
3058
3148
3073
3063
3002
3203
3239
3255
3053
3045
4035
4032
3020
3093
3236

VIP8
3014
4008
3097
3076
3216
3155
3141
3136
3103
3028
3025
3123

Name

WAI PENG HO

NORAZILAH BTE OSMAN
CELINE SUZANNE DALLAS
NOOR HIDAYAH ABDULLAH
TEY SHI HUI (JEAN)

FAM SEE MUN

ASTRID SHEVONNE THOMAS
TEE LIN SAY

DENISE TEMMINK

EMMA CAROLINE DAVIDSON
PATRICIA NALINI SEEVAM
LOONG FUN YEOK

SIM LI HONG

RUHAINI BT RAMLI

DIYANA BINTI ABDUL RAZAK
NINA HO ANN JIN

LAFFY WEE BEE YONG

JUNG JI HYE

TING KUEI YUNG

ELAINE NG BEE LAY

RAIHANA NADIA RUMAIZI
SHARIFAH ZAMIAH

NURUL HAMIZAH BADRUL HISHAM
NORLELA BT HARUN

ERNIEZA NASIR

JO YINN

LILY SHAIDA BINTI MOHAMED ISA
SELINA FOONG

EVY NARDIA BINTI ROSLI

ANG HUI YING AMANDA
NURAINI HUDA BINTI ABDUL KADIR
PAMELA VANETHA SEEVAM
NUR ATIQAH MOHD SIDEK
NORJANAH

HAIZATUL ELIA BINTI ABD MUTALIB
HAIU CHOOI YOKE

WANG CHIN YEE

NORSURIANA BINTI SUPATDY
KONG YINK HEAY

SHOBANA

AZLIN BINTI MOHAMAD
SHALINI SUBAS

SHERA ANN

MARIAN MALIK

TONG MEI FEN

SYARAFINA TERMIZI

TEH YEEN YEEN

SITI NANI ERLINA NASIR

HOI MEI KIEN

PUTERI NURFALIZA

NIK FAIZAH NIK MAHMOOD
GOOI LI SZE

INTAN SHAHIRA MOHD SHAHRU
AZILA ABDUL AZIZ

SYAZA HANNAH MOHD YUSOF
DARLENE BRIDGET LUIS
KEIRSTEN CLARK

NOOR HASNIDA BT ABU SAMAH
LIM CHOON ENG

PANG LYE YIING

WENDY 0Ol

FARAH YASMIN BINTI TASMIRAN
NUR SYAHIDAH BINTI ABDUL AZIZ
SITI HAJAR BINTI MOHD YUSOP
HAMEDAH HASHIM

MARIAW L LAM

LENG SEE PIN

NURUL EIN HASHIM

SITI NUR AZAH BINTI ABD JALIL
JUANITA BINTI JOHARI

HOE SIEW FUN

NURAJIRAH ABD MAJID

KOH SO0 WAI

JANIE LEONG JOE NIE

AINAA' ADIBAH ZAINAL ABIDIN
SITI ROHAIZAN BINTI ALI

ZUE TAQWALLAH

LIDIAH KONDORID

HAFIZAH BINTI SAHAK
FARAHWAHEEDAH ZULKEPLI
NURANNISAK THIANG BINTI ABDULLAH
NORHAYATI MAHMOD
CHONG KAH MEIN

MASTURA MOHAMED

ZAIRIN ZAILI BT ZAINAL

NOR ZURATUL RIDZUAN

AU MEI YAN

GAN KIM MOI

MURNI BT HASSAN

LEE PEI TYNG

TEO MIN YEE

NURUL ATIQAH ROSHALI

NUR SABRINA SABAR

NUR FADHILAH BINTI MOHAMAD RAFDZI

NADIAH ABDUL RAHAMAN
DIANA ABDUL RAHMAN
DALILAH HANIM ABDUL JALIL
NORHAFIDZAH BINTI IBRAHIM

Official_Time
00:41:20
00:42:49
00:46:47
00:50:05
00:51:46
00:52:08
00:52:17
00:52:44
00:53:18
00:53:21
00:53:45
00:54:09
00:54:19
00:57:13
00:58:21
00:58:31
00:59:01
00:59:25
01:00:10
01:01:01
01:01:29
01:02:01
01:02:02
01:02:08
01:02:58
01:03:35
01:04:07
01:04:07
01:04:33
01:05:02
01:05:14
01:05:16
01:05:50
01:05:56
01:06:09
01:06:27
01:06:29
01:06:33
01:06:39
01:06:59
01:07:11
01:07:20
01:07:25
01:07:30
01:08:03
01:08:23
01:08:26
01:08:28
01:08:29
01:08:45
01:08:52
01:10:18
01:10:34
01:10:54
01:10:55
01:10:58
01:11:11
01:11:12
01:11:12
01:11:15
01:11:23
01:11:31
01:11:31
01:11:40
01:11:51
01:11:52
01:11:56
01:12:01
01:12:17
01:12:19
01:12:23
01:12:31
01:12:40
01:12:52
01:12:57
01:13:06
01:13:08
01:13:16
01:13:22
01:13:32
01:13:38
01:13:39
01:13:58
01:14:12
01:14:42
01:14:46
01:14:53
01:15:17
01:15:18
01:15:19
01:15:21
01:15:30
01:15:39
01:16:03
01:16:17
01:16:31
01:16:43
01:16:54

Net_Time
0:41:17
0:42:45
0:46:43
0:50:02
0:51:38
0:52:04
0:51:51
0:52:08
0:53:15
0:52:51
0:52:36
0:54:06
0:54:14
0:57:07
0:58:17
0:58:20
0:58:53
0:59:13
0:59:25
1:00:40
0:59:53
1:01:52
1:01:52
1:02:03
1:01:46
1:03:06
1:03:51
1:03:13
1:03:41
1:04:34
1:04:34
1:04:10
1:05:34
1:05:38
1:05:53
1:05:31
1:05:25
1:06:08
1:05:34
1:06:29
1:07:07
1:06:33
1:07:11
1:06:47
1:07:20
1:07:08
1:07:47
1:08:19
1:08:22
1:07:56
1:08:32
1:10:09
1:10:23
1:10:28
1:09:39
1:09:52
1:11:05
1:11:03
1:10:27
1:10:30
1:10:53
1:11:17
1:11:13
1:04:57
1:11:46
1:10:58
1:11:22
1:11:36
1:12:02
1:11:57
1:11:58
1:12:09
1:11:38
1:12:14
1:12:29
1:12:57
1:12:57
1:11:58
1:13:06
1:13:18
1:13:13
1:12:33
1:12:39
1:13:50
1:13:48
1:13:10
1:14:04
1:14:55
1:15:06
1:15:12
1:14:11
1:14:15
1:15:33
1:13:00
1:13:23
1:16:04
1:16:15
1:16:30

CheckPoint_Time

0:32:06
0:33:08
0:36:28
0:38:59
0:40:21
0:40:40
0:40:44
0:41:12
0:41:33
0:41:52
0:42:52
0:42:03
0:42:44
0:44:54
0:45:55
0:46:10
0:46:08
0:46:02
0:47:13
0:48:36
0:48:20
0:48:38
0:48:38
0:47:57
0:50:10
0:51:02
0:49:57
0:50:16
0:50:31
0:50:46
0:49:17
0:51:54
0:50:40
0:50:26
0:51:21
0:51:42
0:51:21
0:50:42
0:52:44
0:52:36
0:53:15
0:53:46
0:53:18
0:51:47
0:53:52
0:52:59
0:53:38
0:53:31
0:53:20
0:54:01
0:53:04
0:55:07
0:55:01
0:55:27
0:55:19
0:57:00
0:55:03
0:55:40
0:55:11
0:54:01
0:56:10
0:56:39
0:55:50
0:57:08
0:55:24
0:55:58
0:57:02
0:56:36
0:56:24
0:57:17
0:56:48
0:56:19
0:57:56
0:57:20
0:57:42
0:56:58
0:57:14
0:56:40
0:56:38
0:57:19
0:58:14
0:58:14
0:57:39
0:57:26
0:59:33
0:59:33
0:57:45
0:57:48
0:56:58
1:00:04
0:58:46
0:58:51
0:58:54
0:59:39
0:59:57
0:59:24
1:00:24
1:01:08

Start_Time
7:10:14
7:10:14
7:10:14
7:10:14
7:10:19
7:10:14
7:10:36
7:10:46
7:10:14
7:10:41
7:11:19
7:10:14
7:10:16
7:10:17
7:10:14
7:10:21
7:10:19
7:10:24
7:10:56
7:10:33
7:11:47
7:10:20
7:10:21
7:10:16
7:11:23
7:10:39
7:10:27
7:11:05
7:11:03
7:10:39
7:10:51
7z
7:10:27
7:10:30
7:10:27
7:11:07
7:11:15
7:10:36
7:11:17
7:10:41
7:10:14
7:10:57
7:10:25
7:10:54
7:10:53
7:11:26
7:10:50
7:10:20
7:10:18
7:11:00
7:10:31
7:10:20
7:10:22
7:10:37
7:11:27
7:11:17
7:10:17
7:10:20
7:10:56
7:10:56
7:10:41
7:10:25
7:10:29
7:16:54
7:10:16
7:11:05
7:10:45
7:10:36
7:10:26
7:10:33
7:10:36
7:10:33
7:11:13
7:10:49
7:10:39
7:10:19
7:10:22
7:11:29
7:10:27
7:10:25
7:10:36
7:11:17
7:11:30
7:10:33
7:11:04
7:11:47
7:11:00
7:10:33
7:10:24
7:10:18
7:11:21
7:11:25
7:10:16
7:13:14
7:13:05
7:10:38
7:10:39
7:10:35

Finish_Time

Remark



99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203

79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

88
89
20
90
91
21
92
22
93
94
95
23
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
24
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
25
26
111
27
28
112
113
29
114
115
116
117
30
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
31
126
127
128
129
130
131
32
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
33
140
141
142
143
34
144
145
146
35
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
36
155
156
157
158
37
159
160
161
162
163
164

3084
3050
3024
3197
3101
3156
3019
3047
3133
4053
3048
3070
4030
3228
3229
4013
3137
4048
3189
3152
3214
4065
3181
3075
3146
3006
3049
3221
3195
3117
4019
3033
3178
3202
3159
3051
3094
3042
4007
4052
3001
4027
4031
3226
3227
4014
3086
3206
3092
3119
4049
3118
3242
3150
3167
3108
3230
3257
3198
4018
3163
3213
3139
3122
3219
3130
4016
3013
3090
3055
3200
3170
3225
3207
3072
4002
3223
3158
3192
3056
4033
3233
3009
3007
4003
3252
3177
3194
3241
3131
3012
3256
3134
4047
3176
3046
3102
3080
4012
3208
3154
3143
3095
3186
3234

LIM JIA CHI

FOO SHAN NI

CHYE PIK KEI

SITI NOR AISHAH KAMARAUZAMAN
NADIA BINTI SANUSI

NURUL HAFIDZAH MOHD YASHIN

CHIN ZINNY

FATEN NADIRAH BINTI BAHARUDDIN
NUR AZNEENA BINTI MUSA

ZIANA

FAUZIAH ABDUL KADIR

KAREN LAU PUI TENG

NORHAIZA BINTI MOHD SALEH

WONG SOOK FOONG

WONG SOOK LENG

HANIZA BINTI ABAS

NUR FARAHIN ABD KARIM

THAM SHEAU HUEI

SITI FAYZAH NEESA BINTI ABDUL KUDUS
NURUL AIN MOHD ZAUFRI

TAN YOKE HAR

SHARIFAH FATENZUHARA BT SYED OTHMAN
LAI YEE TING

NURAINI BINTI SANI

ANGELINE KHOR

FONG PUI GUAN

UMI AINA UL MARDZIAH BT MEOR TAHA
SITI NAFISAH TAWFIK

NOR FARHANA BINTI MOHAMAD HAIRAARY
JUWITA JALALUDIN

ELINOR BAHROM

SERI HERAWATY HERMANI

SITI NURHASIMAH MOHD NOOR
NURUL ZIANA BINTI SHAROM

GOH ANNE JOAN

MELLISSA AYUPUTRI BINTI MOHAMAD NOR
FARAH ADIBA BINTI ABDUL SANI

FARA NAZMIN CHE NYAN

ZARINA MOHAMED ALIAS

AFIDAH BT MOHD SABAL

NELLY IRWATI ABU BAKAR

NORHANA BT AYOB

WONG Al WEI

WONG SOOK FEN

HASLINDDA MOHAMAD SAINAN

LIM WEI YAN

SITI ZULAIKHA BINTI ZULKIFLI

MASELZA BT MASDON

NOR SHA'ADAH BT ABU SHA'ARI

WAN NORAZIAH WAN ABD AZIZ

NOR LIYANA BINTI MOHAMAD HAIRAARY
PUTERI MASYITA BINTI MEGAT MOHD MENTAHA
NURUL AIN BINTI AZHARI

QISTINA SHAKIREEN AZMAN

NIZREEN BINTI NOORDIN

YAP CHOON YAN

MURSHIDAH MOHD NORC

SITI NOR HAFIZAH MOHAMAD

JASS WONG CHOY LAN

PANSY PUA

TAN PUI SHEE

NUR LIYANA KHAIRUNNISA MOHD RAZALI
NORFAIZA ABD MALIK

TOH POOI KIT

NUR AISHA BT NIRSAL

IDA YANTI BT MOHD SOFIAN

ATIQAH LAILI BINTI ZULKEPLI

MAISARA AZIZ

HAJAR ATIQAH BINTI HASSAN BASRI
SITI NUR AMIRA ZAMANI

RIFA RINA BT MOHD SHAPEE

WOAN SOKE FENG

SOH CHAI CHIN

KOH KHAI CHING

CHIN SWEE FAH

WAN SITI NURHUDA WAN MOHAMAD
NURUL HIDAYAH A.RAZAK

SITI HALIZA BT ZAINAL

HARBANI BT NGAH

NORZAINON BT ABD MAJID

YOW SIEW CHIN

ANNDREA VINCENT

ANIS SHAFINA MAHFUDZ

CHONG CHIAW NGER

NORAZLINDA JUMA'AH
SANMUGAPRIYA ELAMPARUTHI

SITI KHAIRUNNISA BINTI SADIKIN
SUVITHA A/P RAJASINGAM

NUR AQILAH ALI

ATIKAH SYAFIQAH BINTI MOHAMED NORDIN
MAIZATUL AKMA RAHIM

NUR DIANA BINTI AB RAZAK

TENGKU FARADIZA

SAMANTHA LIM YUANN YUANN
FARINAFATHIN BINTI HADZURI @ SALIM
NADIA ZOLKIFLY

LEE YI XUAN

HANIM BTE ABDULLAH SANI

SUZANNE LEE

NURUL ATEEQAH ABU KASSIM

NUR SYARINA AZHAR

MIMIE@NOOR FIRDAUS BINTI MOHD SHAARI
SITI AISYAH BT AZIZ

YUSMIRA MOHD SHARIF

01:16:59
01:17:00
01:17:00
01:17:03
01:17:20
01:17:32
01:17:33
01:17:33
01:17:34
01:17:34
01:17:41
01:17:53
01:18:19
01:18:40
01:18:41
01:18:42
01:18:47
01:18:54
01:19:01
01:19:01
01:19:15
01:19:32
01:19:33
01:19:35
01:19:39
01:19:53
01:20:06
01:20:15
01:20:22
01:20:36
01:20:37
01:20:44
01:20:45
01:21:24
01:21:35
01:21:44
01:21:48
01:21:52
01:21:53
01:21:59
01:22:31
01:22:31
01:22:45
01:23:05
01:23:13
01:23:15
01:23:28
01:23:32
01:23:33
01:23:55
01:24:19
01:24:23
01:24:23
01:24:24
01:24:24
01:25:00
01:25:02
01:25:08
01:25:09
01:25:13
01:25:24
01:25:44
01:26:09
01:26:14
01:26:16
01:26:30
01:26:46
01:27:12
01:27:21
01:27:25
01:27:33
01:27:47
01:27:47
01:28:08
01:28:09
01:28:25
01:28:27
01:28:28
01:28:30
01:28:36
01:28:43
01:28:50
01:28:55
01:29:01
01:29:13
01:29:29
01:29:36
01:29:50
01:29:56
01:30:01
01:30:10
01:30:23
01:30:26
01:30:35
01:30:44
01:31:01
01:31:01
01:31:02
01:31:08
01:31:24
01:31:29
01:31:37
01:31:39
01:31:41
01:32:08

1:16:08
1:16:13
1:15:57
1:14:08
1:16:26
1:17:10
1:16:43
1:16:32
1:06:47
1:17:11
1:16:16
1:16:50
1:17:52
1:17:47
1:17:55
1:17:58
1:18:41
1:18:38
1:18:47
1:18:45
1:18:34
1:19:20
1:19:27
1:18:17
1:19:14
1:19:27
1:19:02
1:20:03
1:20:12
1:20:18
1:19:35
1:20:07
1:20:31
1:20:59
1:21:09
1:21:06
1:21:23
1:20:38
1:21:23
1:21:21
1:22:24
1:22:25
1:22:13
1:22:51
1:22:20
1:22:30
1:22:23
1:22:40
1:22:41
1:23:48
1:24:16
1:24:03
1:24:08
1:23:44
1:23:22
1:24:31
1:23:56
1:23:50
1:24:10
1:24:11
1:24:56
1:25:15
1:25:36
1:25:59
1:25:03
1:26:09
1:26:12
1:26:57
1:26:57
1:27:09
1:27:06
1:27:23
1:27:06
1:27:17
1:27:14
1:28:17
1:27:23
1:27:32
1:27:35
1:28:30
1:28:36
1:28:09
1:28:31
1:28:44
1:28:32
1:28:57
1:29:06
1:29:14
1:29:13
1:29:34
1:29:34
1:29:48
1:29:26
1:29:39
1:29:33
1:30:21
1:30:21
1:30:44
1:31:01
1:31:00
1:31:18
EIIE
1:29:09
1:30:46
1:30:56

1:00:35
1:01:01
1:00:16
1:00:56
1:00:24
0:59:55
1:00:51
1:00:58
1:02:31
1:00:36
0:59:17
1:01:08
1:00:13
1:01:30
1:01:44
1:01:47
1:01:44
1:01:51
1:03:01
1:03:01
1:03:15
1:02:49
1:01:29
1:01:13
1:01:09
1:02:03
1:01:56
1:02:11
1:02:58
1:02:41
1:03:35
1:03:00
1:04:19
1:06:27
1:04:09
1:03:26
1:04:10
1:04:01
1:04:09
1:04:17
1:04:25
1:04:51
1:05:30
1:04:44
1:04:50
1:06:06
1:05:59
1:04:03
1:04:03
1:05:58
1:06:07
1:05:00
1:06:41
1:05:28
1:06:45
1:07:03
1:06:03
1:15:13
1:07:31
1:05:44
1:07:03
1:06:27
1:08:08
1:03:44
1:07:43
1:07:37
1:06:27
1:08:45
1:08:46
1:06:10
1:07:30
1:09:16
1:10:07
1:09:20
1:08:04
1:08:50
1:10:01
1:09:41
1:10:31
1:09:35
1:09:34
1:07:57
1:09:31
1:09:37
1:09:25
1:08:33
1:11:13
1:10:12
1:12:17
1:10:06
1:10:12
1:11:21
1:11:24
1:09:38
1:12:19
1:10:46
1:10:46
1:10:46
1:11:25
1:12:34
1:11:49
1:11:48
1:13:35
IEES
1:12:07

7:11:02
7:10:58
7:11:14
7:13:06
7:11:06
7:10:34
7:11:01
7:11:11
7:20:58
7:10:34
7:11:35
7:11:14
7:10:37
7:11:05
7:10:56
7:10:55
7:10:17
7:10:27
7:10:25
7:10:26
7:10:52
7:10:23
7:10:18
7:11:29
7:10:35
7:10:37
7:11:15
7:10:23
7:10:21
7:10:29
7:11:13
7:10:48
7:10:25
7:10:36
7:10:37
7:10:50
7:10:36
7:11:25
7:10:41
7:10:48
7:10:17
7:10:17
7:10:43
7:10:24
7:11:04
7:10:55
7:11:16
7:11:03
7:11:03
7:10:17
7:10:14
7:10:31
7:10:25
7:10:51
7:11:12
7:10:41
7:11:16
7:11:29
7:11:09
7:11:12
7:10:39
7:10:40
7:10:44
7:10:26
7:11:24
7:10:32
7:10:45
7:10:26
7:10:35
7:10:27
7:10:38
7:10:35
7:10:52
7:11:02
7:11:06
7:10:18
7:11:15
7:11:07
7:11:06
7:10:17
7:10:17
7:10:52
7:10:35
7:10:28
7:10:52
7:10:43
7:10:42
7:10:47
7:10:54
7:10:38
7:10:48
7:10:45
7:11:10
7:11:06
7:11:22
7:10:51
7:10:51
7:10:29
7:10:17
7:10:34
7:10:22
7:10:35
7:12:41
7:11:06
7:11:23




204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233

ocoooo
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165
166
167
168

38
169

39
170
171

40

41
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184

42
185
186
187
188
189

o o oo

0

3254
3237
3057
3077
4055
3253
4010
3061
3085
4028
4042
3068
3145
3169
3232
3064
3193
3022
3004
3110
3099
3124
3188
3205
4004
3120
3138
3111
3168
3010
3212
3224
3091
3078
3112

SITI ILLA RAIHAN BT ROMLI
ZARMILA SALMI SABOT

HII NING

LEE PUI PENG

MAIZATUL HANISA M.ISA
NOORAZIANA ZAKARIA
HALIJAH

IRNINAZILA MOHD ZULKFLEE
LIM WEI LIAN

NOOR JHAN MAJEED
SHAHRIAH MOHD RETHASHAH
JULIANA MD NORSAM
NUR'AINA NORDIN

RAIHANI BINTI RAMELAN
YONG SHAN MIAO

JIHANA AZMAN

SITI JUHAIDA BINTI YUSOF
CHOONG YAN YAN

AMEERA NUR DIANA MUNAWAR
NOOR FARAHIN BT SALAM
NABILA NADIA BINTI SAAD
NORHARDAWATI BINTI ABDUL HAMID
SITI FATHIYAH BINTI SHUIB
SITI SUFIYA SHUIB

DALIAWATI BINTI ISMAIL
NORAZIHAN BINTI AYUB

NUR KHAIRIATUN BINTI ABD RAHMAN
NOOR FAZLINA ABD RAUF
RAFIZAH BINTI RAMELAN
ASNORLIZA KASIM

TAN PAO JIN

WANG MENG WEY

MASELKA BT MASDON

LEE SIN MOON

NOOR HADAYYU

01:32:17
01:32:49
01:33:05
01:33:23
01:33:53
01:34:12
01:34:58
01:35:02
01:35:16
01:36:56
01:37:20
01:37:20
01:37:33
01:37:56
01:38:15
01:38:45
01:39:12
01:39:42
01:39:51
01:40:32
01:40:41
01:41:44
01:42:19
01:42:38
01:42:41
01:42:43
01:45:11
01:45:11
01:45:13
01:45:46
01:45:25
00:56:58
01:23:34
00:58:16
01:13:21

1:30:59
1:32:42
1:32:09
1:32:55
1:33:22
1:34:00
1:34:53
1:34:37
1:34:09
1:36:03
1:36:55
1:36:54
1:31:29
1:33:18
1:26:57
1:38:09
1:38:59
1:38:45
1:38:34
1:37:09
1:39:25
1:41:40
1:41:42
1:42:01
1:42:05
1:42:12
1:43:28
1:44:32
1:40:41
1:38:59
1:36:57 N/A
0:56:45
1:22:45 N/A
0:57:05
1:13:16 N/A

1:11:04
1:13:49
1:13:19
1:12:53
1:12:48
1:11:23
1:13:22
1:12:57
1:12:12
1:16:45
1:17:52
1:17:52
1:17:54
1:17:43
1:19:24
1:17:49
1:17:53
1:16:27
1:20:57
1:14:43
1:19:22
1:23:53
1:22:30
1:22:31
1:22:30
1:24:02
1:25:18
1:24:30
1:25:19
1:25:13

0:43:50

0:45:18

7:11:28
7:10:18
7:11:08
7:10:38
7:10:42
7:10:23
7:10:15
7:10:35
7:11:18
7:11:03
7:10:36
7:10:37
7:16:15
7:14:49
7:21:29
7:10:47
7:10:23
7:11:08
7:11:29
7:13:34
7:11:26
7:10:15
7:10:49
7:10:47
7:10:47
7:10:41
7RIS
7:10:50
7:14:43
7:16:57
7:18:39
7:10:24
7:10:59
7:11:21
7:10:15

8:42:27
8:43:00
8:43:16
8:43:33
8:44:04
8:44:22
8:45:08
8:45:12
8:45:26
8:47:06
8:47:30
8:47:30
8:47:43
8:48:06
8:48:26
8:48:56
8:49:22
8:49:52
8:50:02
8:50:42
8:50:51
8:51:55
8:52:30
8:52:48
8:52:51
8:52:53
8:55:21
8:55:22
8:55:24
8:55:56
8:55:35
8:07:09
8:33:44
8:08:26
8:23:31

Disqualified

Disqualified



MELAWATI 10K RUN 2015
(2015-05-24)
Overall Results (Men & Women) 10KM

Location: Taman Melawati, Kuala Lumpur Temp: 28°C Weather: Cloudy

Overall

RkMix

RkCat

Bib

1524

Name

MUHAMMAD ASDI BIN WEDING
MUHAMMAD FIRDAUS NOR OTHMAN
DATU BAKLI BIN DOL

MUHAMAD HAZIQ BIN HAMZAH
KARSTEN KORBEL

GOH WEI JIAN

ABDUL HAKEEM AIMAN

HARRY SHAHRIZAN BIN ROMLE
MOHD SHAHRULWAZAN BIN MOHD AMIN
CHONG XIN JIAN

KH CHEN

MDNAAM NASTAIEN B AHMAD TERMAZI
WAI PENG HO

AZRULHISYAM HUSSIN

KEITH SCHAFER

MUHAMMAD HASRIZAL

MOHD AIZAT MOHD NORDIN

DANIEL PHANG KIM ONN

MOHD SULAIMAN BIN MOHD NOH
NORAZILAH BTE OSMAN

MUHD RAHMAN BIN WAHID
MUZAFFAR BIN MANSOR

AZRIL BIN BUHARI

PHANG TZE HAU

FAIRUZEN MUSTAFAR

MASAAKI OTAKE

WILLEM-JAN NUIS

STEVEN TANG TI KHOON

SHAIK MOHAMED JAMIL HAJA

KORI AHMAD

SHINJI UEHARA

LOO CHIK THEN

MUHAMMAD HAZIM BIN HAMZAH
TM NAGARAJAN

MOHAMAD SHAH ISKANDAR BIN SALLEH
MOHD NAZIM BIN MOHD MOKHTAR

MUHAMAD KHAIRUL SYAHMI BIN MOHAMAD YUSOP

MOHD SHARIZAN MOHD SABRI
MOHAMMAD SHAFIQ BIN ROSLI
SUHEZRENSHAH B SALAMON
CELINE SUZANNE DALLAS
HAMIZAN BIN HARIRI

MOHD ROSLIZAN MOHD SABRI
AKMAL BIN SUMARDI
PRABAGARAN AMMUDASE

LEE CHIT MING

YAU THAI TIONG

LIEW TZE YEAN

TOMOYUKI KAKUI

MOHD AMIRUL BIN AZAAN
MUHAMAD SYAFIQ BIN SULAIMAN
CHONG WING WAI

ROSLI BIN MOHAMED ZAIN

ROY YEOW

SUPPARAMANIYAM A/L RAMASAMY
MUHAMMAD YUSUP BIN ALI UMAR
GOH ENG HWA

MUHAMMAD NAZMEER B MOHD NOORDIN
HIEW KOK HEONG

MOHAMAD AFIQ BIN MOHD JUHARI
ZULKIFLI MOHAMAF
M.NOORFATTA

AZRIL IZAIDI BIN ZULKIFLY

LEO WAI

RAJ KUMAR

SIM BAN AIK

HEW KAR HWA

LIM SIEW CHIN

MAHMUD BEDAN

LIM KOK SENG

ABDUL HALIM NASRI

YAP CHEE CHING

ARMIN BIN ANUAR

MOHD HASRUL IZWAN B WAHID
EZHAN SALLEH

NOOR HIDAYAH ABDULLAH
ZAHIRUDDIN HAZRI JUNID

MOHD AZAM ARIFFIN

ABDUL MUNIR ABDUL KARIM

NUR FARIDH BIN NOOR MOHAMAD
CARL MADGE

MOHD FARID KAMSIR
MUHAMMAD IMRAN BIN KAMARUL ASRI
UMAR NURFITRI BAHARUDIN
MOHD KAMARUL HISYAM BIN KAMARUDDIN
VERNON STANLEY NG YUAN KEAT
LIM KEAN LEE

MOHD SYAFIQ BIN ROSLEE
MUHAMMAD AKMAL BIN SHOBRI
ABD RAHMAN BIN MOHAMAD GHAZALI
MOHD JAMIL BIN MD HASSANI
EERFAN FIRAZI

TEY SHI HUI (JEAN)

SHAZRUL AFENDI BIN NORIZAN
MINORU NAKAMURA

YAP JHEE HWA

CHIN PENG KEAN

REBECCA ANAK TUNGGAU

LOW TECK YONG

DENNIS AKKERMAN

FAM SEE MUN

HANAFI ABU HASSAN
MUHAMMAD ZAKWAN BIN ZULKIFLI
PANG CHE KONG

ASTRID SHEVONNE THOMAS
MUHAMAD TAUFIQ BIN RAMLY
AZRI RUSYDAN ROSLI

RAZIF BIN MOHD MOKHTAR

FONG KIT CHIU

YAP HZIEN CHAUX

Official_Time
00:34:57
00:35:28
00::
00:
00:

00:50:16
00:50:32
00:50:39
00:50:42
00:50:46
00:50:52
00:51:08
00:51:12
00:51:22

00:51:42
00:51:42

00:51:46
00:51:50
00:51:51
00:51:52
00:51:53
00:51:58
00:52:02
00:52:06
00:52:08
00:52:08
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:52:.
00:52:29
00:52:37

Net_Time
0:34:54

CheckPoint_Time

0:27:29
0:28:14
0:28:50
0:28:57
0:30:06
0:31:04
0:31:07
0:30:40
0:31:15
0:31:30
0:31:59
0:32:40
0:32:06
0:32:30
0:32:19
0:32:13
0:32:51
0:33:09
0:33:24
0:33:08
0:33:29
0:34:18
0:34:04
0:34:13
0:34:24
0:35:01
0:34:13
0:35:12
0:35:12
0:35:17
0:35:52
0:34:57
0:34:04
0:35:56
0:36:15
0:36:25
0:36:12
0:35:27
0:36:09
0:36:45
0:36:28
0:36:39
0:36:12
0:36:47
0:36:21
0:37:04
0:36:37
0:36:43
0:37:26
0:36:57
0:36:57
0:37:34
0:37:00
0:37:27
0:36:55
0:37:27
0:38:28
0:37:20
0:38:51
0:38:09
0:39:00
0:39:06
0:38:00
0:37:37
0:38:48
0:39:05
0:38:24
0:37:41
0:39:07
0:38:38
0:39:14
0:38:44
0:39:42
0:38:14
0:38:07
0:38:59
0:39:05
0:40:18
0:39:38
0:39:37
0:39:07
0:39:25
0:39:36
0:40:08
0:37:34
0:40:21
0:39:48
0:39:36
0:41:18
0:40:48
0:41:28
0:40:39
0:40:21
0:41:12
0:40:43
0:40:41
0:40:41
0:40:34
0:42:02
0:41:08
0:40:40
0:40:58
0:41:03
0:41:33
0:40:44
0:41:10
0:41:25
0:41:39
0:41:06
0:41:30

Start_Time
7:10:14
7

Finish_Time

Remark



111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143

145
146
147
148
149
150

152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

162
163

165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183

185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203

205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227

1

1042
1374
1183
1073
3215
1400
1188
1297
1272
1014
1528
4005
4006
1244
1191
1283
2098
1258
1446
3164
1355
1480
2074
1474
1148

4020

AMIRUL AZHAR MOHD AZIZAN
MUHAMMAD AZHAR BIN SADON
KOK HUEI MIN

CHARLSTON LAU WAI KHIEN

TEE LIN SAY

MUHAMMAD YUSOF BIN HALIMI
LEE CHUN HOOI

MOHD HAIRULZAMAN

MOHD AZRUL BIN AHMAD

ADAM LUTFIE BIN MOHD BAKRI
YEE HOONG HING (JASON)

DENISE TEMMINK

EMMA CAROLINE DAVIDSON
MOHAMMAD AQIL BIN M FATHIL
LEE KAH HUNG

MOHD FAKROL RAZI B. ABU BAKAR
MOHAMAD ARIF ABDULLAH
MOHD ADIE MAHAYUDIN

SAIFOL KHUSHAIREE BIN ABDUL KHADIR
PATRICIA NALINI SEEVAM
MUHAMAD SHARIZAN ABDUL GHANI
SYAFIQ ROSLI

KOK SOON

STEVEN LAI KWAN KEAT

HO TZE HIUNG

ZAKI ZAINURI

MUHAMAD FARAHAN BIN YUSOFF
LOONG FUN YEOK

CHONG JIA HAU

MOHD KHAIRUL AZIZI

SIM LI HONG

CHOW CHEE CHOON

CHUA ENG SIONG

OH TEIK CHYE

WAN NOORHISHAM WAN IBRAHIM
HAMDAN B HAMID

TONG LI KEONG

MOHAMAD SHAFIE

BENNY THEN KAl MING

CHOIR WEI LUN

MUHAMAD ZUBIR BIN AMINUDDIN
WAN NOR ANDREE B. WAN MOKHTAR
MUHAMMAD IZZAT BIN MOHD IZAHAR
MUHAMMAD WAZIZ| AFIFI
LOGAMURTHI RAJA MOORTHI
AHMAD ZAMRI ISA

AMZAR ABDUL RAHMAN

JOHNNIE LIM

AZRAEI BIN RAMLI

YEONG JENNING

CHE MOHD FATAH BIN CHE LAH
SHAUN WEE PANG KEN

GEORGE A/L M.SILUVAIYAH
MICHLEE RICHELL CHRISTOPHER
HASWADI HASSAN

NIZAMRI BIN ISMAIL

ATLEY LAW

RAHIMI AB WAHAB

MUHAMMAD AFFIQ HAIKAL BIN ZAINAL ABIDIN
HIROSHI YAGI

FAZILTAHIR

MOHD SHUHAIMI ISMAIL

SENG SHENG HWA

MOHAMMAD TAUFIK ISKANDAR
SEONG PICK PAK

MUHAMMED ZAFIR BIN SYED GHAZALI
MUHAMMAD FAIZ BIN ZAINUDDIN
WONG KIN YIP

OH ENG CHENG

HAFIZ BIN IBRAHIM

MOHD TARMIZI BIN MOHAMAD MAHYEDIN
RIC CHAN

MOHD HANIF ABDUL MALEK
BRUCE RYAN DALLAS

MOHD HAZIQ BIN HASNAN
MUHAMAD SYAFIQ AKMAL
MUHAMMAD ARIF BIN NASRUDIN
AIZUL AZRI BIN MAZALAN

OOl LAl HUAT

YEOW QING WEI

RUHAINI BT RAMLI

CHAW MING THAI

NOR EFFENDI BIN OTHMAN
RAMANE

AZNEL MOHD HASHIM

LOH POAY KHOON

MOHD YUSOF FAHIM
MOHANTHAS S/O SUGUNATHAS
AIRIL SYAZNI BIN MOHD YASSIN
ABDUL NAIM BIN ROSLI
FAIRUZRIZUWAN

FAZLAN BIN IDRIS

SO0 CHUN IAN

MUHAMMAD SYAHIN BIN MAZLAN
CHONG JIN YOUNG

MOCHAMAD ARIE ARIZONA
ABDUL MUQSITT ABDUL MALIK
MUHAMMAD NASRUL BIN ABDULLAH
1ZZAT B KHAIRUDIN

ABDUL AZIZ BIN AHMAD

LIM KWANG HOCK

TEA BOON CHIAN

CHEE WAI HOONG
AMIRULMUKMININ BIN HAMZAH
DIYANA BINTI ABDUL RAZAK
BAHAA ALI HUSSEIN

NINA HO ANN JIN

NUZUL KHAKIMI BIN SUHAIMI
RAZDAN NOOR BIN MOHD NOOR
SOO CHEE KIAN

TIN SHUEY YIH

MOHD SABRI CHE KAR
SRINIVASAN GURURAGAVENDRAN
JOHNSON HOW CHOON KHIAN
HAFZAL HISHAM BIN MOHD YUSOF
LEE CHEONG KHEONG

LAFFY WEE BEE YONG

00:52:37
00:52:40
00:52:42
00:52:43

00:53:11
00:53:15
00:53:18
00:53:21
00:53:28
00:53:28
00:53:32
00:53:35
00:53:38
00:53:40

00:55:14
00:55:19
00:55:29
00:55:30
00:55:41
00:55:43
00:55:44
00:55:45
00:55:46

00:57:46
00:57:48
00:57:49
00:57:52
00:57:58
00:57:58
00:58:00
00:58:00
00:58:01
00:58:02
00:58:08

00:58:54
00:58:56
00:58:56
00:58:58
00:59:01
00:59:01
00:59:01

0:40:46
0:40:59
0:41:30
0:41:41
0:41:12
0:40:18
0:42:31
0:40:40
0:41:19
0:42:00
0:41:00
0:41:33
0:41:52
0:42:38
0:42:38
0:41:13
0:41:58
0:42:01
0:41:14
0:42:52
0:41:44
0:42:00
0:41:55
0:42:32
0:42:29
0:42:00
0:42:59
0:42:03
0:42:55
0:43:10
0:42:44
0:42:25
0:42:31
0:42:52
0:42:42
0:42:48
0:42:43
0:42:30
0:42:11
0:42:48
0:44:35
0:43:44
0:43:32
0:44:41
0:44:17
0:43:17
0:42:57
0:43:08
0:43:55
0:43:57
0:43:36
0:43:57
0:43:19
0:44:11
0:43:07
0:42:55
0:43:41
0:43:37
0:44:18
0:44:15
0:44:45
0:44:44
0:44:15
0:43:46
0:44:04
0:44:15
0:43:37
0:44:26
0:44:15
0:44:22
0:44:40
0:43:44
0:44:48
0:43:55
0:45:14
0:46:30
0:45:18
0:43:58
0:44:43
0:44:33
0:44:54
0:43:46
0:45:22
0:45:04
0:44:54
0:44:58
0:45:21
0:44:37
0:39:58
0:44:22
0:44:58
0:46:35
0:45:28
0:45:20
0:45:51
0:44:36
0:45:49
0:45:22
0:45:22
0:44:42
0:45:58
0:46:44
0:45:45
0:45:42
0:45:55
0:45:43
0:46:10
0:45:44
0:46:05
0:46:28
0:46:47
0:46:08
0:46:24
0:45:56
0:46:41
0:47:44
0:46:08




228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243

245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263

265
266
267
268
269
270

272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280

282
283

285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303

305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343

1

1529
2146
1486
1324
1017
3069
1118
1394
1534
1278
il
2175
1207
1473
1303
1196
1477
1228
2134
2079

3082
4041

YEE WAI LOK

RUDZAHAN AHMAD

SYED TAHA SYED ABDULLAH
MOHD SAFWAN BIN MUSA
AHMAD AFFANDI IDRUS

JUNG JI HYE

FAKHRUL FAHMY BIN TAUFIAK
MUHAMMAD REZA 1IZUDDIN BIN OTHMAN
YUEN CHUN HUA

MOHD FAIROL AZAD BIN KAMSIR
EZAX FAROUK BIN ADI AZMAN
YONG HENG KEY

LIM VOON SIONG

STEVE CHONG

MOHD HELMI AFIQ MOHD ARSHAD
LEONG KAR FEIA

SUKA KOFI

MEOR SYUHAIDY BIN MEOR SHAPIEI
PHAN CHEE SENG

LEE CHING HOCK

MOHAMAD YUNUS BIN JAMION
TING KUEI YUNG

CHENG BOON SIANG

KHALID BIN SHAMSUDIN

ILMAR QALBI RAMLI

CHAN PHOOI HUA

NG KIM FENG

LEONG KENG HUI

FONG MUN LEK

SIVA RUBAN RAJAH

LIM YUEN JIUNN

LOW KHENG CHOONG

AHMAD SYUKRI KHUSAINI
MOHAMMAD KHAIRUL BIN ABDUL WAHAB
AHMAD SANI MOHAMAD SAID
MARKJINMIN

LOO CHEE HOONG

KHAIROL AIMAN BIN MAAROP
MOHD NAZRI BIN HARUN KAMURDIN
NG KIAN TENG

ABDUL WAHID JUSOH

ELAINE NG BEE LAY

HAIZAT HARUN

YOON HENG LOONG

QUEK KHEH MENG

HEW TING SENG

RAIHANA NADIA RUMAIZI
ZAINUDIN BIN ALI

NADZMI NAZARI

MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ BIN YAHYA
ABD AZIZ B OTHAMAN
MUHAMMAD FARIS BIN MOHD HANIF
EDMOND LEE JIAT CHUN

TAJUL ANUAR ZUBAIRI

HAZIQ HAFIZUDDIN BIN TAMSIR
MOHD FAWWAZ BIN CHE ISHAK
MOHD SHAMIR ZAINI

FOO MUN CHUAN

TAN CHONG HAN

MUSLIHIN BIN SAMAIS
MOHAMED AZLI

SHARIFAH ZAMIAH

NURUL HAMIZAH BADRUL HISHAM
SYED MUBARAK ALI

NORLELA BT HARUN

ISHAK ZAINAL ABIDIN

NAZREEN BIN NARUDIN

MARTIN RAJ BENEDICT

LIM MING GIM

CHOO KOK WEI

MOHAMMAD AZR| REDZUAN

TAN CHAN HON

TAN CHUN HONG

ANAS M R ABDULLAH BIN ISMAIL
JAYA PRAKASH

MOGAVENASAN A/L MUTHUSAMY
RONNIE FRANKLYNE BUGI
AHMAD ASHRAF BIN YUSOF
CHOONG YUN PING

CHAN YAN SAN

LEE FEE LIP

SYED MOHD FARID BIN SYED MOHD TAHA
ZAEEM DOST WARIS KHAN

FARIS SALIM DAVIDSON

ERNIEZA NASIR

HARIS BIN MOHD YUSOF

LEE FOO YEUN

AB RAHMAN AHMAD

KHAIRIL IZZANIE BIN MAT AZIM
CHEONG FOO YUEN

ABU NAZRIL AHMAD

MOHD FADZIL SHARUDDIN

MOHD ZULHUSMIE ARIPIN

MOHD FIRDAUS BIN ABDUL RAZAK
MOHD FARID BIN SULUNG @ AB HADI
NG KHOON LIM

YAP BEOW SOON

SYAMSUL AZLY BIN AKBAR

MOHD FARHAN BIN MAT ISA
MUHAMAD ZULKIFLEE

GAN CHEN YANG

KUAN KOK ENG

SHAIFUL AZMAN AHMAD

JOYINN

ANIS MOHD AZLAN

CHEN JIAN YAO

MOHD IZWAN LOKMAN
MUHAMAD SYAFIQ BIN MOHD ZAIN
ZAID BIN ABU BAKAR
PADMANABHAN N

MOHD FARID BIN SHARIF

ANISZAN BIN ZAINAL

LIEW YONG JU

KHOO TEIK CHUAN

YAP CHING HIN

LILY SHAIDA BINTI MOHAMED ISA
SELINA FOONG

00:59:01
00:59:13
00:59:18
00:59:19

00:59:53
00:59:54
00:59:54
00:59:55
00:59:59
01:00:00
01:00:03
01:00:03
01:00:04
01:00:06

01:01:18
01:01:22
01:01:29
01:01:30
01:01:38
01:01:40
01:01:41
01:01:41
01:01:44

01:03:22
01:03:27
01:03:28
01:03:29
01:03:29
01:03:30
01:03:30
01:03:32
01:03:35

01:03:43
01:03:47

01:03:47
01:03:49
01:03:57
01:04:03
01:04:07
01:04:07

0:47:33
0:45:56
0:39:52
0:46:41
0:46:32
0:46:02
0:47:55
0:46:38
0:47:27
0:47:17
0:47:19
0:46:45
0:46:56
0:46:36
0:46:23
0:45:48
0:47:50
0:47:53
0:46:57
0:47:08
0:46:35
0:47:13
0:47:30
0:47:27
0:47:05
0:47:11
0:47:15
0:47:06
0:45:23
0:47:51
0:47:39
0:47:48
0:48:43
0:47:56
0:47:00
0:48:08
0:49:21
0:49:36
0:47:46
0:48:27
0:46:22
0:48:36
0:47:29
0:48:44
0:48:55
0:47:40
0:48:20
0:49:22
0:47:44
0:48:54
0:48:24
0:49:00
0:48:21
0:47:37
0:47:54
0:49:14
0:48:21
0:48:11
0:48:54
0:48:31
0:49:15
0:48:38
0:48:38
0:47:51
0:47:57
0:48:43
0:49:16
0:47:22
0:49:04
0:50:16
0:48:26
0:49:27
0:48:54
0:46:23
0:48:30
0:49:14
0:50:24
0:48:22
0:49:46
0:50:16
0:48:49
0:49:34
0:49:44
0:49:58
0:50:10
0:49:56
0:49:09
0:49:44
0:47:57
0:50:00
0:49:42
0:50:08
0:50:02
0:50:49
0:49:13
0:50:00
0:50:09
0:49:16
0:50:21
0:49:05
0:50:25
0:51:26
0:50:20
0:51:02
0:50:18
0:51:10
0:50:15
0:50:14
0:48:59
0:48:47
0:50:13
0:49:53
0:49:45
0:50:26
0:50:04
0:49:57
0:50:16




234
83
235
236
237
238
239
240
22
241
84
242
243
244
245
246
247
85
23
248
249
24
25
86
250
251
87
252
253
88
26
254

255

27
256
257
258
259

28
260

89
261
262
263

264
29
30

265

266

267
31

268

269
90

270
32

271
33

272
34

273

274

275
91

276
277
278
279
280
92
281
282
93
283
35
94
284
95
285
286
36
96
287

37
38
97
98
288
289
290
291

99
292
293
294
100

39
101
295
296
297
298
299
300
102
301
302
303
304
305
306

1505
2056
1275
1320
1161
1238
1088
1322
3039
1098
2007
1227
1427
1181
1252
1378
1041
2006
3005
1513

3147

VOON JIN HONG

HAZUDIN HASSAN

MOHD EZAIRI BIN MOHD AMIRUDDIN
MOHD NUR AL HAKIM ZAINUDDIN
JASWANT SINGH

MOHAMAD SHAHRIY BIN SAUFI

CHIT WAI MUN

MOHD RASHIDI BIN ISMAIL

EVY NARDIA BINTI ROSLI

CHOONG YUN KEIN

AHMAD RAZALI ARBAIN

MEGAT ADAM BUKHARY BIN MOHAMAD FADZIL
PEERAMON KANLUAN

KHOR SIMON

MOHAMMAD SAAD BIN SUBRI
MUHAMMAD FARIS BIN IBRAHIM
AMIR HAMZAH MOHAMED

AHMAD NIZAM BIN YUNUS

ANG HUI YING AMANDA

WAN ZAINAL ABIDIN BIN WAN AZMIN
MOHAMAD ZAIDI BAHAUDDIN
NURAINI HUDA BINTI ABDUL KADIR
PAMELA VANETHA SEEVAM
NORLIZAM BIN HASSAN

ZAIM MUZHAFAR BIN AHMAD KAMAL
SIEW CHEE HOONG

ISMAIL IBRAHIM

MOHAIZAD BIN MANSUR

ADAM BIN SHAMSUL ANWAR
ANUWAR MUZAFAR BIN MOHD JAFFAR
NUR ATIQAH MOHD SIDEK

CHONG SIU HOU

MUHAMMAD IQMAL

MOHD ZAIRUL ANWAR BIN ZAINOL
NORJANAH

IMAN RUDZAHAN

MOHD FADHLI MOHD YUSOF

AHMAD JENATUN B ZULKIFLI

AMEYA HASAMNIS

HAIZATUL ELIA BINTI ABD MUTALIB
KENT ONG

AZRANI RUSTAM

TEH KHEE LEONG

DHANASEKHARAN A/L MANOGARAN
ANG THONG HUAT

HAIU CHOOI YOKE

WANG CHIN YEE

AHMAD FADHLULLAH BIN ABDUL RASHID
NORSURIANA BINTI SUPATDY

KONG YINK HEAY

AHMAD DANIYAL SHAAUDI
ROSSHIDYEE OTHMAN

MUSTAQIM MOKHLIS

SHOBANA

JKSO0

MOHD NURMAN BIN MOHD LAZIM
WAN ROSHAIMI WAN ABDULLAH
ASHRAF AHMAD

AZLIN BINTI MOHAMAD
MUHAMMAD FAIZ BIN MOHD ZAID
SHALINI SUBAS

WAN ZAINUDDIN

SHERA ANN

SAIFUL AZRI MOHAMAD

GAN ENG KIAT

MOHD SHARIZOL SHAFIEE BIN ZAINAL SHAFIEE
LIN YEW FEI

MARIAN MALIK

MUHAMMAD ABDUL HAKAM BIN AHMAD
MUHAMMAD SYARAFUDDIN BIN ROSLI
MOHD ALIFF IZWAN BIN MOHD BASRI
HO THYE YOONG

LOO YUEN KIEN

LAI WEE SUH

LOW ENG CHAI

ZAIRUL BIN MAHAT

LIM PAU SIANG

AMIN SHAHRIZ BIN YAZID

TONG MEI FEN

MOHAMAD RIZAL BIN KARMAN
KHAIROL MOHAMAD

LEE SUN CHANG

LANI PONIRAN

CHEONG CHEAH SING

SYARAFINA TERMIZI

GOH SIEW LOONG

FAZIRUL FAZRI

TEH YEEN YEEN

SITI NANI ERLINA NASIR

HOI MEI KIEN

LEE KOK PIN

FONG TZE CHIAK

MUHAMAD ZULHELMY BIN ZULKIPLI
MUHAMMAD HAIRULIQRAM BIN HAIRUDDIN
MUHAMAD FAUZAN BIN MUHAMAD FADZIL
LENG WAI HOW

PUTERI NURFALIZA

LEE KONG SUNG

MUHAMMAD HAMIZAN BIN NOR AZMAN
AIMAN MD

AHMAD ZAKWAN NORANI

HAMDAN MAHADI

NIK FAIZAH NIK MAHMOOD

KIAN WENG LIEW

MUHAMMAD ZULFADLI ZAKARIA
MOHD ANIS MOHD HASHIM

MOHD FAISAL ABDULLAH

LUQMAN NAWAWI

IDZAID BIN IDROS

MOHD SHAH BIN RAHMAT

CHEW SIONG HOONG

MOHD FALMI BIN OSMAN

TUAN ABDUL HAMID HUSSAIN

SHAH RIZAN ABD RASHID

KEVIN LAI TIEN HAN

PHANG JUNE EE

YAP YONG QING

01:04:10
01:04:13
01:04:19
01:04:21

01:04:35
01:04:45
01:04:46
01:04:48
01:04:52
01:04:53
01:04:53
01:04:55
01:05:01
01:05:02

01:06:27
01:06:27
01:06:29
01:06:29
01:06:33
01:06:39
01:06:48
01:06:50
01:06:51

01:08:37
01:08:42
01:08:44
01:08:45
01:08:47
01:08:50
01:08:50
01:08:51
01:08:52
01:08:52
01:08:54

01:09:16
01:09:18
01:09:20
01:09:27
01:09:28
01:09:29
01:09:35

0:49:49
0:51:00
0:49:57
0:50:39
0:51:06
0:50:37
0:49:01
0:51:46
0:50:31
0:50:45
0:50:44
0:53:02
0:50:26
0:49:53
0:51:59
0:51:01
0:51:37
0:50:54
0:50:46
0:51:11
0:51:26
0:49:17
0:51:54
0:51:20
0:50:28
0:50:21
0:50:44
0:50:12
0:52:21
0:51:10
0:50:40
0:52:43
0:51:03
0:52:56
0:50:26
0:50:48
0:51:33
0:53:51
0:50:24
0:51:21
0:51:16
0:52:07
0:52:44
0:52:38
0:51:28
0:51:42
0:51:21
0:51:16
0:50:42
0:52:44
0:52:51
0:52:16
0:52:59
0:52:36
0:52:11
0:52:41
0:53:22
0:53:21
0:53:15
0:53:02
0:53:46
0:52:52
0:53:18
0:52:28
0:53:08
0:52:37
0:51:46
0:51:47
0:51:36
0:52:54
0:54:27
0:53:50
0:52:11
0:52:42
0:52:04
0:52:36
0:52:48
0:55:14
0:53:52
0:53:08
0:53:26
0:53:06
0:53:27
0:55:15
0:52:59
0:53:25
0:55:39
0:53:38
0:53:31
0:53:20
0:52:53
0:53:58
0:54:21
0:55:38
0:53:07
0:52:30
0:54:01
0:53:24
0:54:11
0:54:12
0:55:01
0:53:45
0:53:04
0:51:45
0:55:29
0:56:16
0:55:27
0:55:50
0:54:28
0:53:28
0:54:03
0:55:32
0:53:59
0:54:21
0:54:14
0:56:04
0:54:37




115

116

370

68
372

1545
1294
1103
2021
1361
1069
1514
1239
1484
1078
1200
3052
1492
1459
1198
1110
1264
3060

ZULFADLI YAHYA

MOHD HAFIZI BIN ADAM
DZULFIQRI AYUB

AZUAN AZMIL KAMALUDDIN
MUHAMAD ZAKI YAMANI BIN ISHAK
BOK CHUNG KIAT

WAN ZAINAL ARIFIN BIN WAN AZMIN
MOHAMAD SYA'ARANI BIN MOHD SHAPIEE
SYAUQI MOHD HASHIM

CHEN CHOON WAI

LIEW YONG JING

GOOI LI SZE

TANG KWONG FATT

SHAMSUL AZHAR BIN ZAKARIA
LIEW CHUN LIN

EUGENE ONG SWEE KOON

MOHD AMIRUL BIN MOHAMAD ALI
INTAN SHAHIRA MOHD SHAHRU
MOHD HALMI BIN MOHD HASSAN
RIZAL ISMAIL

MOHAMAD SABRI BIN MOKHTAR
MOHAN A/L DARAMAKODAY
AZILA ABDUL AZIZ

SYAZA HANNAH MOHD YUSOF
DARLENE BRIDGET LUIS

ABD HALIM BIN DRIS

SHAHRUL NAZMI MOHD ALI

HENG ZHEN MING

MUHAMMAD ABU BAKAR MOHD ALI
MOHD KAMAL YASINAN

KEIRSTEN CLARK

MOHAMMAD FAIZAL BIN ABU SAMAH
NOOR HASNIDA BT ABU SAMAH
LIM CHOON ENG

CHAN CHEE YOONG

PANG LYE YIING

SYAIFUL ANNUAR

WENDY OOI

BENNY LOW

FARAH YASMIN BINTI TASMIRAN
NUR SYAHIDAH BINTI ABDUL AZIZ
AZHAN APANDI

SITI HAJAR BINTI MOHD YUSOP
KHAIRUL AZHAR ISMAIL

SHAZWAN SHAARI

AZMAN LATIP

MOHD HAZARUDDIN MUHAMMAD
HAMEDAH HASHIM

ED

TEE ENG KANG

MARIA W L LAM

LENG SEE PIN

AHMAD NAJMI MAHFODZ

NURUL EIN HASHIM

TAN CHIN KOK

WEE ENG GUAN

MOHD HAFIZUDDIN BIN HASHIM
KHAN SHING LEONG

MOHAMMAD HAZIQ BIN RAHMAT
HO TIEN LIK

JUFFREE B SOAIDIN

SHUKRIA SHARHAN JAMALUDIN
AHMAD TAUFIK OTHMAN

SITI NUR AZAH BINTI ABD JALIL
JUANITA BINTI JOHARI

LAM SEAK KOON

HOE SIEW FUN

MOHAMMAD AZHAR BIN MOHD ROSLI
LIM FREMON

GEK SENG CHEW

NURAJIRAH ABD MAJID
MUHAMMAD ZULFADHLI BIN ZAINOL
ROY WILMER YEE

MOHD AZAN IBRAHIM

KOH SO0 WAI

TOH JUN YAN

CHANDRASEGARAN A/L KRISHNAN
JANIE LEONG JOE NIE

MUHAMAD FAIROS BIN MAT ZALIN
AINAA" ADIBAH ZAINAL ABIDIN
SAZRIL ANWAR ZULKIFLI

AHMAD RIDZUAN ABDUL RAHMAN
SITI ROHAIZAN BINTI ALI

ZUE TAQWALLAH

MUHAMMAD AMMAR BIN HJ ABD WAHB
AHMAD ZULHAIRI MAHADI

LIDIAH KONDORID

HAFIZAH BINTI SAHAK
FARAHWAHEEDAH ZULKEPLI
MAYIBONGWE TAFARA MUDZENGI
NURANNISAK THIANG BINTI ABDULLAH
NORHAYATI MAHMOD

LIM WAI HONG

FETRI HUSAINI

MUHAMMAD AZZAM MAT ISA
SIOW SIEW-HOW

CHONG KAH MEIN

MOHD HAILMI HAMZAH

SIOW WAI PIN

LIM YOU SOON

MOHD AZUWAN BIN PUAD
GERON TAN

MASTURA MOHAMED
MOHAMMAD FIRDAUS ABDULLAH
RAMALAN ALI

WEE CHIN YEW

MOHD FARID MD LAZIM

CHEONG CHEE NANG

AHMAD SYAKIR FAIZAL
NAZARUDDIN BIN KASRAN

YAZID

ZAIRIN ZAILI BT ZAINAL

NOR ZURATUL RIDZUAN

MOHD FAZIL ISMAIL

MOHD KHAIRUL HAFIZI BIN ABDULLAH
AU MEI YAN

LO KOK KEEN

01:09:37
01:09:38
01:09:45
01:09:48

01:10:14
01:10:14
01:10:18
01:10:18
01:10:18
01:10:21
01:10:22
01:10:31
01:10:34
01:10:35

01:11:47
01:11:49
01:11:50
01:11:51
01:11:52
01:11:52
01:11:52
01:11:56
01:12:01

01:13:55
01:13:58
01:13:59
01:14:03
01:14:05
01:14:07
01:14:11
01:14:12
01:14:17

01:14:27
01:14:40

01:14:42
01:14:46
01:14:50
01:14:51
01:14:53
01:14:54

0:53:22
0:56:21
0:55:06
0:55:35
0:53:58
0:56:00
0:55:03
0:55:38
0:54:43
0:55:09
0:55:09
0:55:07
0:55:05
0:55:19
[@:55:25]
0:55:33
0:55:42
0:55:01
0:54:31
0:55:15
0:55:22
0:54:44
0:55:27
0:55:19
0:57:00
0:56:33
0:56:33
0:55:38
0:55:59
0:57:53
0:55:03
0:55:02
0:55:40
0:55:11
0:56:00
0:54:01
0:56:29
0:56:10
0:56:19
0:56:39
0:55:50
0:56:11
0:57:08
0:55:58
0:56:09
0:55:53
0:56:16
0:55:24
0:56:16
0:56:16
0:55:58
0:57:02
0:56:36
0:56:36
0:56:55
0:56:23
0:57:33
0:56:52
0:56:32
0:57:27
0:58:04
0:55:35
0:56:40
0:56:24
0:57:17
0:56:40
0:56:48
0:57:27
0:57:49
0:56:49
0:56:19
0:56:48
0:56:56
0:59:04
0:57:56
0:56:09
0:57:53
0:57:20
0:57:13
0:57:42
0:57:33
0:56:07
0:56:58
0:57:14
0:57:26
0:56:23
0:56:40
0:56:38
0:57:19
0:53:53
0:58:14
0:58:14
0:57:51
0:57:02
0:57:58
0:57:50
0:57:39
0:56:48
0:57:50
0:57:27
0:56:59
0:59:43
0:57:26
0:59:27
0:58:37
0:57:51
0:57:45
0:57:50
0:58:00
0:59:16
0:57:53
0:59:33
0:59:33
0:59:19
0:58:45
0:57:45
0:58:11




579
580
581
582
583

585
586
587
588
589
590
591
592
593
594
595
596
597
598
599
600
601
602
603
604
605
606
607
608
609
610
611
612
613
614
615
616
617
618
619
620
621
622
623
624
625
626
627
628
629
630

632
633
634
635
636
637
638
639
640
641

643

645
646
647

649
650
651
652
653
654
655
656
657
658
659
660
661
662
663
664
665
666
667
668
669
670
671
672
673
674
675
676
677
678
679
680
681
682
683
684
685
686
687
688
689
690
691
692
693
694
695

373
374

69
70
375
71
117
376
377
118
378
72
73
119
120
121
379
380
74
381
75
122
382
123
76
383
77
124
78
384
79
80
81
82
125
126
127
385
83
386
387
388
84
85
86
87

389
88
390
128
89
391
392
20
393
394
90
91
21
92
22
93
94
129
95
130
395
396
397
23
96
398
97
98
399
99
400
131
401
402
100
101
102
103
24
403
104
105
404
132
405
406
106
107
407
408
409
108
109
410
411
110
25
412
26
413
414
133
111
27
28
134
112
113
415

1416
3084
3050
3024
3197
2159
2164
2054

3101

MOHAMMAD RIZA ALWI

AZHAN HAJA MOHAIDIN

GAN KIM MOI

MURNI BT HASSAN

LEE PEI TYNG

CHIN KAH LEK

TEO MIN YEE

TANG THEAN BOON

MUHAMMAD HAFIY SAFIUDDIN BIN HASHIM
MUHAMMAD AMRULLLAH

BLACKIE KUAN

ANANDARAJ A/L SURIYA KUMARAN
NURUL ATIQAH ROSHALI

NUR SABRINA SABAR

CHEEN HAN JERK

LOOI SOON CHENG

FONG MUN FAI

AMIR EHSAN BIN MOHAMAD
ETHAN KEEFE PERIS

NUR FADHILAH BINTI MOHAMAD RAFDZI
WILLIAM CHONG

NADIAH ABDUL RAHAMAN

LIU KIEN YIN

ENGKU SAFWAN HILMAN BIN ENGKU MURAD
MUJIBUR REHMAN

DIANA ABDUL RAHMAN

AHMAD SYAZRIN MUHAMMAD
DALILAH HANIM ABDUL JALIL

MOHD RIDHWAN BIN ABDUL MUJIB
NORHAFIDZAH BINTI IBRAHIM
NGAN ZHEN YUAN

LIM JIA CHI

FOO SHAN NI

CHYE PIK KEI

SITI NOR AISHAH KAMARAUZAMAN
TAN HOOI SENG

TUN AUNG SHEIN

HASRAL BIN NOOR HASNI

MOHD FARIZ BIN ISMAIL

NADIA BINTI SANUSI

MOHD MUSA BIN DAUD

MOHD SOFIAN ABDULLAH

YAP WAI TAT

NURUL HAFIDZAH MOHD YASHIN
CHIN ZINNY

FATEN NADIRAH BINTI BAHARUDDIN
NUR AZNEENA BINTI MUSA

ZIANA

SHEIKH FAIZ BIN SHEIKH IBRAHIM
FAUZIAH ABDUL KADIR

MOHD NAZMI BIN ABD WAHID
HAFIDZ ATRASH KOSAI BIN MOHD ZIHIM
KAREN LAU PUI TENG

ABDUR RAHMAN BIN ABDUL KHALID
AHMAD FAHMY BIN RIDZWAN
NORHAIZA BINTI MOHD SALEH
MUHAMMAD SYAHIDI BIN SUDIN
AZRAN BIN U.MAT

WONG SOOK FOONG

WONG SOOK LENG

HANIZA BINTI ABAS

NUR FARAHIN ABD KARIM

THAM SHEAU HUEI

SITI FAYZAH NEESA BINTI ABDUL KUDUS
NURUL AIN MOHD ZAUFRI

MOHD FADZIL LATIB

TAN YOKE HAR

MOHD ZAMRI

MOHD SHAHREZA

MOHD FAIZAL BIN ANUAR

YAP ENG LIAN

SHARIFAH FATENZUHARA BT SYED OTHMAN
WONG SIEW SEONG

LAI YEE TING

NURAINI BINTI SANI

SHAIFUL RIZAL BIN MUHAMMAD ARIFFIN
ANGELINE KHOR

KENNY CHEW

FANSURI BIN ALIAS

WONG GHA ZHEN

MOHD HANIS B SHAHABUDDIN
FONG PUI GUAN

UMI AINA UL MARDZIAH BT MEOR TAHA
SITI NAFISAH TAWFIK

NOR FARHANA BINTI MOHAMAD HAIRAARY
JUWITA JALALUDIN

LIM KEE TUCK

ELINOR BAHROM

SERI HERAWATY HERMANI

MOHD SHAHRUL AZAM B M ABD HALIM
SAFARIHAIROL BIN MUSTAFA

JASBIR SINGH

FAIROZ IRFAN DAUD

SITI NURHASIMAH MOHD NOOR
NURUL ZIANA BINTI SHAROM

MOHD KHAIRI B MOHD SALLEH
AZRAI TORJI BIN NORDIN

KHAIROL AZLI BIN OTHMAN

GOH ANNE JOAN

MELLISSA AYUPUTRI BINTI MOHAMAD NOR
LOOI SOON PENG

SABARINATH JOTHI

FARAH ADIBA BINTI ABDUL SANI
FARA NAZMIN CHE NYAN

MOHD ZAINUDDUN BIN MASHURI
ZARINA MOHAMED ALIAS

KHONG WOON SAM

FOO SEH MING

ANDREW LEOW CHEE HOWE
AFIDAH BT MOHD SABAL

NELLY IRWATI ABU BAKAR
NORHANA BT AYOB

SHAARI BIN ALI

WONG Al WEI

WONG SOOK FEN

MOHD KHUSYAIRY MD DZAKI

01:14:55
01:15:01
01:15:17
01:15:18

01:15:26
01:15:27
01:15:27
01:15:30
01:15:39
01:15:43
01:15:44
01:15:52
01:15:54
01:16:02

01:17:33
01:17:33
01:17:34
01:17:34
01:17:36
01:17:41
01:17:50
01:17:52
01:17:53

01:21:21
01:21:24
01:21:35
01:21:36
01:21:38
01:21:43
01:21:44
01:21:48
01:21:50
01:21:52
01:21:52

01:22:31
01:22:31
01:22:45
01:23:04
01:23:05
01:23:13
01:23:15

0:59:07
0:59:43
0:57:48
0:56:58
1:00:04
0:58:45
0:58:46
0:58:45
1:00:42
0:58:07
0:59:22
0:57:19
0:58:51
0:58:54
0:59:13
0:59:13
1:00:12
0:58:49
1:00:16
0:59:39
0:59:16
0:59:57
0:59:41
0:59:29
0:59:02
0:59:24
1:00:23
1:00:24
1:00:42
1:01:08
0:59:51
1:00:35
1:01:01
1:00:16
1:00:56
1:01:01
1:00:50
0:58:12
1:00:52
1:00:24
1:00:25
0:59:48
1:02:21
0:59:55
1:00:51
1:00:58
1:02:31
1:00:36
1:01:41
0:59:17
1:01:38
1:00:49
1:01:08
1:00:53
1:01:17
1:00:13
1:02:49
1:03:29
1:01:30
1:01:44
1:01:47
1:01:44
1:01:51
1:03:01
1:03:01
1:01:12
1:03:15
1:02:24
1:03:13
1:01:31
1:04:16
1:02:49
1:01:29
1:01:13
1:01:13
1:01:09
1:03:54
1:02:03
1:02:38
1:02:48
1:03:24
1:04:31
1:01:56
1:02:11
1:02:58
1:02:41
1:03:35
1:04:35
1:03:00
1:04:19
1:03:26
1:02:54
1:02:38
1:05:01
1:06:27
1:04:09
1:04:54
1:04:12
1:03:54
1:03:26
1:04:10
1:07:47
1:03:06
1:04:01
1:04:09
1:04:15
1:04:17
1:04:58
1:04:58
1:05:06
1:04:25
1:04:51
1:05:30
1:03:24
1:04:44
1:04:50
1:05:01




696
697
698
699
700
701
702
703

705
706
707
708
709
710
711
712
713
714
715
716
717
718
719
720
721
722
723
724
725
726
727
728
729
730

732
733
734
735
736
737
738
739
740
741
742
743

745
746
747
748
749
750

752
753
754
755
756
757
758
759
760
761
762
763

765
766
767
768
769
770
771
772
773
774
775
776
777
778
779
780
781
782
783

785
786
787
788
789
790
791
792
793
794
795
796
797
798
799
800
801
802
803
804
805
806
807
808
809
810
811
812

144
553
145
146
147
554
E55
556
148
557
149
150
558
151
152
153
559
560
154
155
561
562
156
157
563
158
564

159
566
160

568
161
569
162
163
164
570
571
165
572
573
166
574
167
168
575
169
170
171
576
172
173
577
174
175
176
177
178
578
579
179
580
180
181
182

582
583
183
184
185
186
187
584
585
188
189
190
191
586
192
193
587
194
195
588
196
589
197
590

592
593
594
595
198
596
199
200

202
597
598
599
600

203
204
205
206
602
603
207
208
604

29
416
114
115
116
135
417
136
117
418

30
118
419
119
120
121
420
421
122
123
422
423
124
125
424

31
425

126
426
127

428
128
429
129
130

430
431

32
432
138
132
433
133
134
434
135
136
137
435
138
139
436

33
140
141
142
143
139
140

34
437
144
145
146
438
141
142

35
147
148
149
150
439
440
151
152
153
154
441

36
155
442
156
157
443
158
444

37
445
143
144
145
146
446
159
147
160
161
162
163
447
448
148
449
450
164
165
166
167
451
452
168

38
453

4014
1084
3086
3206
3092
2165
1007
2144

HASLINDDA MOHAMAD SAINAN
CHEW SHAN PENG

LIM WEI YAN

SITI ZULAIKHA BINTI ZULKIFLI
MASELZA BT MASDON

UDA ISKANDAR BIN SIDEK
ABDUL MUHAIMIN MUSTAFAH
ROHAIZAD BIN RAMLI

NOR SHA'ADAH BT ABU SHA'ARI
MOHD NUAIM BIN OMAR

WAN NORAZIAH WAN ABD AZIZ
NOR LIYANA BINTI MOHAMAD HAIRAARY
DANNY TOH SENG ONN

PUTERI MASYITA BINTI MEGAT MOHD MENTAHA

NURUL AIN BINTI AZHARI
QISTINA SHAKIREEN AZMAN
ARIS

MOHD ADZWAN ADDLY
NIZREEN BINTI NOORDIN

YAP CHOON YAN

MOHD KHAIRUL ASYRAF BIN MOHAMAD
LEE FUEI FONG

MURSHIDAH MOHD NORC

SITI NOR HAFIZAH MOHAMAD
MOHD ASHRAF BIN HASSANAR
JASS WONG CHOY LAN
SARAVARAN PERIASAMY

AZMI HASSAN

PANSY PUA

KHOO KIM LEE

TAN PUI SHEE

MOHD SAIFUL BIN MOHD SHAHRIDIN
MOHD SHAKIR MOHD KHALID
NUR LIYANA KHAIRUNNISA MOHD RAZALI
MOHD ASFAHANI SUKIMAN
NORFAIZA ABD MALIK

TOH POOI KIT

NUR AISHA BT NIRSAL

WONG CHEE YUNG

NG KIAT KUAN

IDA YANTI BT MOHD SOFIAN
WAN AZRIZUL AZAD BIN ZAINAL ABIDIN
MUHAMED NOH KADERAN
ATIQAH LAILI BINTI ZULKEPLI
MUHAMAD ABDUL RAHMAN
MAISARA AZIZ

HAJAR ATIQAH BINTI HASSAN BASRI
MOHD KHAIRI MOHD NOR

SITI NUR AMIRA ZAMANI

RIFA RINA BT MOHD SHAPEE
WOAN SOKE FENG

TARSEM SINGH

SOH CHAI CHIN

KOH KHAI CHING

TAN ZHI HENG

CHIN SWEE FAH

WAN SITI NURHUDA WAN MOHAMAD
NURUL HIDAYAH A.RAZAK

SITI HALIZA BT ZAINAL

HARBANI BT NGAH

SHAFARI ABDUL AZAM

AZUBIR MOHD NOOR
NORZAINON BT ABD MAJID
ZULAIDY ZAKARIA

YOW SIEW CHIN

ANNDREA VINCENT

ANIS SHAFINA MAHFUDZ
MOHD FAIRUZ SAHIM

MOHD SHARIN B SARIP

MOHD EYZUAN ZAINUDIN
CHONG CHIAW NGER
NORAZLINDA JUMA'AH
SANMUGAPRIYA ELAMPARUTHI
SITI KHAIRUNNISA BINTI SADIKIN
SUVITHA A/P RAJASINGAM
FIRDAUS BIN HUSSAIN

TEOH KENG KOON

NUR AQILAH ALI

ATIKAH SYAFIQAH BINTI MOHAMED NORDIN
MAIZATUL AKMA RAHIM

NUR DIANA BINTI AB RAZAK
YAP YONG PHUI

TENGKU FARADIZA

SAMANTHA LIM YUANN YUANN
KOH CHEE WAH

FARINAFATHIN BINTI HADZURI @ SALIM
NADIA ZOLKIFLY

WAN FAIZ BIN WAN MAT

LEE YI XUAN

WAN AZRUL BIN WAN MAT
HANIM BTE ABDULLAH SANI

NIK MOHD AZLAN B NIK AZMAN
AIDI RAZI B RAZALI

FAIZAL RIZA B AHMAD

JOHARI B TAMBI @ YAHAYA
MOHAMAD RIZAL ABDUL KUDUS
EDMOND YEE

SUZANNE LEE

ROHAIZAD ABD HAMID

NURUL ATEEQAH ABU KASSIM
NUR SYARINA AZHAR
MIMIE@NOOR FIRDAUS BINTI MOHD SHAARI
SITI AISYAH BT AZIZ

CHIA YONG WEI

LIM SENG TEE

ONN KAH CHOY

WAN AKMAL WAN MAT

MOHD YUHASNOR BIN MD AZIZ
YUSMIRA MOHD SHARIF

SITI ILLA RAIHAN BT ROMLI
ZARMILA SALMI SABOT

HII NING

MOHD ISMAIL FITHRI MERICAN
MOHD SHARIZAL MD ISA

LEE PUI PENG

MAIZATUL HANISA M.ISA
MOHD FAZRIN BIN RAHMAN

01:23:15
01:23:18
01:23:28
01:23:32

01:24:07
01:24:19
01:24:23
01:24:23
01:24:23
01:24:24
01:24:24
01:24:40
01:24:46
01:25:00

01:27:18
01:27:21
01:27:25
01:27:26
01:27:33
01:27:47
01:27:47
01:27:50
01:28:08

01:31:23
01:31:23
01:31:24
01:31:27
01:31:29
01:31:37
01:31:39
01:31:41
01:31:45

01:32:17
01:32:49

01:33:05
01:33:11
01:33:19
01:33:23
01:33:53
01:33:54

1:06:06
1:06:12
1:05:59
1:04:03
1:04:03
1:05:53
1:05:35
1:07:02
1:05:58
1:08:15
1:06:07
1:05:00
1:06:07
1:06:41
1:05:28
1:06:45
1:04:57
1:07:20
1:07:03
1:06:03
1:06:55
1:06:51
g1
1:07:31
1:09:05
1:05:44
1:08:06
1:07:28
1:07:03
1:08:02
1:06:27
1:08:24
1:08:24
1:08:08
1:03:43
1:03:44
1:07:43
1:07:37
1:07:34
1:08:18
1:06:27
1:06:26
1:08:17
1:08:45
1:06:08
1:08:46
1:06:10
1:06:11
1:07:30
1:09:16
1:10:07
1:07:22
1:09:20
1:08:04
0:58:42
1:08:50
1:10:01
1:09:41
1:10:31
1:09:35
1:08:12
0:44:29
1:09:34
1:10:01
1:07:57
1:09:31
1:09:37
1:10:42
1:10:48
1:10:47
1:09:25
1:08:33
1:11:13
1:10:12
1:12:17
1:09:39
1:09:49
1:10:06
1:10:12
1:11:21
1:11:24
1:10:27
1:09:38
1:12:19
1:13:25
1:10:46
1:10:46
1:13:40
1:10:46
1:13:54
1:11:25
1:12:33
1:12:01
1:12:31
1:12:32
1:11:18
1:12:38
1:12:34
1:11:08
1:11:49
1:11:48
1:13:35
EIEED
1:10:48
1:10:48
1:13:04
1:14:02
1:12:06
1:12:07
1:11:.04
1:13:49
1:13:19
1:12:57
1:10:19
1:12:53
1:12:48
1:12:49




813 605 454 1076 CHEE KEAT LUM 01:33:56 1:09:50

814 606 455 1497 TEH KIM LEONG 01:33:56 1:09:49

815 209 169 3253 NOORAZIANA ZAKARIA 01:34:12 1:11:23

816 607 456 1531 YEOW JIA HOE 01:34:27 1:12:58

817 608 457 1445 SAHLI 1:13:21

818 210 39 4010 HALUAH 1:13:22

819 211 170 3061 IRNINAZILA MOHD ZULKFLEE 1:12:57

820 609 458 1159 JAGIIT SINGH A/L BIKAR SINGH 1:14:41

821 610 459 1203 LIM JIN YOUNG 1:12:12

822 212 171 3085 LIM WEI LIAN 01:35:16 1:12:12

823 213 40 4028 NOOR JHAN MAJEED 01:36:56 1:16:45

824 214 41 4042 SHAHRIAH MOHD RETHASHAH 01:37:20 ili7A 57

825 215 172 3068 JULIANA MD NORSAM 01:37:20 1:17:52

826 216 173 3145 NUR'AINA NORDIN 01:37:33 1:17:54

827 611 460 1419 NORHELMY NORDIN 01:37:34 1:17:54

828 217 174 3169 RAIHANI BINTI RAMELAN 01:37:56 1:17:43

829 218 175 3232 YONG SHAN MIAO 01:38:15 1:19:24

830 219 176 3064 JIHANA AZMAN 01:38:45 1:17:49

831 612 461 1242 MOHAMED AIMRAN BIN MOHAMED SHAH 01:38:49 1:16:15

832 220 177 3193 SITI JUHAIDA BINTI YUSOF JEIvES2)

833 221 178 3022 CHOONG YAN YAN 1:16:27

834 222 179 3004 AMEERA NUR DIANA MUNAWAR 1:20:57

835 613 462 1336 MOHD SHAROL SHAH 1:21:06

836 614 463 1273 MOHD AZRULSHAH BIN MUSTAFA 1:21:06

837 615 149 2187 NASRON BIN SALIM 1:20:29

838 616 464 1383 MUHAMMAD HAFIZ ZULKIFLI 1:14:42

839 223 180 3110 NOOR FARAHIN BT SALAM 1:14:43

840 224 181 3099 NABILA NADIA BINTI SAAD 1:19:22

841 617 465 1570 JAYAKUMAR 1:20:51

842 225 182 3124 NORHARDAWATI BINTI ABDUL HAMID 1:23:53

843 618 466 1174 KHAIRUL AMIN BIN ABD RASHID 1:22:29

844 226 183 3188 SITI FATHIYAH BINTI SHUIB 1:22:30

845 227 184 3205 SITI SUFIYA SHUIB 1:22:31

846 619 467 1431 RAFIQUE RUSLAN 1:22:32

847 228 42 4004 DALIAWATI BINTI ISMAIL 1:22:30

848 229 185 3120 NORAZIHAN BINTI AYUB 1:24:02

849 620 468 1481 SYAMIL BIN KAMANUDIN 1:24:18

850 621 469 1388 MUHAMMAD HAZIQ BIN MOHD ESRAKH 1:24:16

851 622 470 1175 KHAIRUL AMRI B IBRAHIM 1:24:17

852 623 471 1512 WAN SYAZELI BIN WAN MAT 1:25:11

853 230 186 3138 NUR KHAIRIATUN BINTI ABD RAHMAN 1:25:18

854 231 187 3111 NOOR FAZLINA ABD RAUF 1:24:30

855 232 188 3168 RAFIZAH BINTI RAMELAN 1:25:19

856 624 472 1439 RIZALMAN RAZALLI 14512 1:25:14

857 233 189 3010 ASNORLIZA KASIM 01:45:46 1:25:13 :16:!
0 0 0 3078 LEE SIN MOON 00:58:16 0:45:18 7:11:21 8:08:26 Disqualified
0 0 0 1542 ZUHAIRI AZMAN 01:10:34 : B 8:20:44
0 0 0 3224 WANG MENG WEY 00:56:58 0:56:45 0:43:50 7:10:24 8:07:09 Disqualified
[ [ 0 1411 NAZARUL AZRIL BIN MOHAMAD NOH 01:01:35 : 126! 8:11:45
0 0 0 1326 MOHD SANI BIN ABDUL RAHMAN 01:09:29 0:53:16 N/A 7:26:24 8:19:39
[ [ 0 3212 TAN PAOIJIN 01:45:25 :; :18:: 8:55:35
0 0 0 1224 MASELMY BIN MASDON 01:23:35 1:22:45 N/A 7:11:01 8:33:45
0 0 0 3091 MASELKA BT MASDON 01:23:34 ] :10:! 8:33:44
0 0 0 3112 NOOR HADAYYU 01:13:21 1:13:16 N/A 7:10:15 8:23:31

Timing & Results by ChampionChip; Printed at 5/24/2015 at 11:13:54 AM



	A - Men Open 10KM
	B - Men Veteran 10KM
	C - Women Open 10KM
	D - Women Veteran 10KM
	E - Men Junior 10KM
	F - Women Junior 10KM
	Men Only 10KM
	Women Only 10KM
	Overall 10KM

